UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND FORF. Y. 2013-14

Fathers Middle Amount| Proposed Date of
First Name Middle Name Last Name Fathers First Name |Name Fathers Last Name |Addess Country |State Pin Code |Folio No. Investment Tpye Transferred| Transfer to IEPF
AISHIRAM NATANDAS RAJANI NA NA NA CO DR RAM A RAJANI MBB 10 CORNER CHAMBERS 198 SHIVAJIPAF| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400016 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9800.00 26-SEP-2021
AKBAR GULAMHUSEIN KHAIRAZ NA NA NA ORIENT CLUB BLDG TOP FLOOR CHOWPATI SEA FACE MUMBAI MUMBAI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400007 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
AMBALAL MOTIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA CO PATEL FARM NURSERY PO UDWADASRS WESTERN RLY SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 [NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
ANANDRAO ANGARAO NA NA NA CO SHETH LALBHAI DALPATBHAI PANKORE NAKA AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380001 [NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
ANSUYA JAYANTILAL GANDHI NA NA NA 10112 SHELL COLONY CHEBUR MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400071 [NEEC 100 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000.00 26-SEP-2021
ARDESHIR SORABJI MEHTA NA NA NA INWARD NO 107817 DT 03 09 13 MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEC 108 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ARJANDAS MENGHRAJ THAKUR NA NA NA CO MACROMA ENGINEERING CO BEAUMON CHAMBERS MEDOWS STI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEC 111 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVIND SHIIRNIWAS SULE NA NA NA 8 HILL GRADE HSG _SOCIETY 7A TPS Ill PALIROAD BANDRA WEST M| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEC 126 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHABHAI KEVALDAS SHETH NA NA NA CO CHIMANLAL KEVALDAS SETH CHAPSEY BLDG 3RD FLOOR 72 SHAM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEC 136 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
BALVANTRAY AMBLAL TRIVEDI NA NA NA E 29 TARABAUG ESTATE CHARNI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEC 196 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5400.00 26-SEP-2021
BHANSALI CHOOTALAL SHAH NA NA NA B 4 SEVASHRAM SOCIETY B H ATMJYOTI ASHRAM ELLORAPARK RACE COl|  INDIA |GUJARAT 390023 |NEEC 11 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
BANUBHAI NOMANBHAI RANGWALLA NA NA NA CO ZION WATCH CO 138 NAGDEVI STREET MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400003 | NEEC 12 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
BEHRAMIJI KHARSHEDJI MOTIWALA NA NA NA PLOT NO 757 PARSI COLONY ROAD NO 7 DADAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400014 | NEEC 4 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
BHANUBEN TANMANISHANKER SHUKLA NA NA NA 48 KALYAN BLDG NO 2 3RD FLOO SADASHIV STREET MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 | NEEC 6_|[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
CHAKRAVARTHI KRISHNAN NA NA NA PLOT NO 101 PRKASH BHUVAN SCHEME 6 ROAD NO 1 MATUNGA MU INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400019 | NEEC 9 _[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRIKA MANILAL VAIDYA NA NA NA 3223 ANGREJI FALIA RANDER SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395005 [NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
CHHAGANLAL RUPCHAND SHAH NA NA NA BARDOLI DIST SURUT TV RLY SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 [NEEC 39 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
CHIMANLAL SAKERLAL DESAI NA NA NA 80 SVROAD A9 ROOPNAGAR KANDIVALI WES MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400067 | NEEC 5 _[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
CYRIL SEBASTIAN PINTO NA NA NA 96 MRS MAISIE FERNANDES SOUTHLANDS 3RD FLOOR NEAR COLABA| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400005 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
DADUBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL NA NA NA BHAYA S KHADKI_KARAMSAD VIA ANAND ANAND INDIA__|GUJARAT 388590 [NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
DI RAMCHANDRA KARKHANIS NA NA NA 38 SION WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400022 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
DHANSUKHLAL HIRALAL SHAH NA NA NA CO MS JPRAGJI CO LAXMIDAS KHIMJI MARKET SHOP MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
DHARAMDAS AMBALAL PATEL NA NA NA DHARAMDAS AND CO_AVANTIKABAI GOKHLE STREET MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DULLABHJI DAYAUI SHETH NA NA NA 182 DADY SHETH AGIARI LANE HIRA MANEK BLDG _MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
FAKHRUDDIN GULAMALLY NA NA NA COSOLID TACKLERS 65 BHANDARI STREET MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400003 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4200.00 26-SEP-2021
FAKRUDIN HUSAINALI TINWALA NA NA NA 25 DHABOO STREET PUNJAB MAHAL BLDG 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29 INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400003 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
FIZzA NOMANBHOY RANGWALLA NA NA NA 96 ZION WATCH COMPANY 138 NAGDEVISTREET MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400003 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
GUNVANTLAL CHUNILAL SHAH NA NA NA 9 DALAL STREET AGAKHAN BLDG MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 | NEEC 40 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
HANSA KANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA A2 SONALIAPTS BEHIND PUNIT NAGAR NEAR YOGA SHARAM SOCIETY| INDIA |GUJARAT 380015 [NEEC 63 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
HANSA SUSHILKANT NA NA NA CO MS BHAIDAS CURSONDAS 16 APOLLO STREET MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 | NEEC 67 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
HASMUKHLAL ICHCHHALAL GANDHI NA NA NA JUNIMANDAI CAMBAY VIA ANAND DIST KAIRA KAIRA INDIA__|GUJARAT 388120 [NEEC 14 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
INDUMATI RAMNIKALAL SHAH NA NA NA BHAIDAS CURSONDAS CO PB NO 764 16 APOLLO STREET FORT MUN INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400001 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYAKRISHNA G ADHYARU NA NA NA 38 PROFESSROS SOCIETY VALLABH VIDYNAGAR GUJARAT KHEDA INDIA__|GUJARAT 388120 |NEEC 1036 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYANTIBHAI CHANDUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA CO PRANALIN PATEL C3 KAILASTOWER NEAR DARSHAN SOCIETY NA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380009 |NEEC 1040 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4200.00 26-SEP-2021
IDA MARY FERNANDEZ NA NA NA 12 ESPERANSA BHAGAT SINGH ROAD COLABA CAU MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEC 1134 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJAM K CHID; ER NA NA NA 58 GOVIND NIWAS 1ST LANE HINDU COLONY DADAR MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400014 [NEEC 1153 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
KAMALA AMBALAL PATEL NA NA NA CO AMBALAL SOMABHAI PATEL TRAVADIS MAHADEV PITTARIAPOLESA INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 |NEEC 1181 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
KANCHANBEN HIRALALL DOSHI NA NA NA 96 HM DOSHI DOSHIHOUSE 16 PANCHNATH POLE RAJKOT INDIA__|GUJARAT 360001 |NEEC 1201 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
KANTILAL GORDHANDAS SHAH NA NA NA ROOM NO 13 A HABIB TERRACE LAL BAUG MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400012 | NEEC 1 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHWIN KANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA 142 TULSIPIPE ROAD A1 NEELESH BLDG NO 1 MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400016 [NEEC 1265 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ANANDRAO ANGARAO NA NA NA CO SHETH LALBHAI DALPATBHAI PANKORE NAKA AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380001 |NEEC 13: Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
KUNJVIHARI DINMANISHANKAR MEHTA NA NA NA ICICICOLONY FLATNO 16 3RD FLOOR DATTAPARK KANHEN RD NEAR| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEC 13 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000.00 26-SEP-2021
KUSUMBEN KANTILAL CHOKSHI NA NA NA C O GHANSHYAM K BHAVSAR 801 HIMACHAL BARFIWALA ROAD JUHUL| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEC 1397 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
LABHSHANKER SHIVLAL MEHTA NA NA NA YOJANA 6TH FLOOR BLOCK NO 41 TILAK NGR VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD 1| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 | NEEC 1403 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
LILAVATI SHANTIPRASAD DESAI NA NA NA COPRPARGHI 10 LALIT KUNJ NAVRANG PURA AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380009 [NEEC 1465 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
MADAN LAL JAIN NA NA NA 5775 50 BASTI HARPHOOL SINGH SARDAR THANA ROAD DELHI INDIA__|DELHI 110006 | NEEC 1480 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHADEO HARI DARUWALA NA NA NA VAZIRA VILLAGE GORAIROAD BVIM 2 155 BORIWALI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEC 1517 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHENDRA HIMATLAL SHAH NA NA NA GOPIPURA KAJI S MAIDAN SHIRISH KUNJ SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEC 1527 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHESH RAMBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 3 RUKIA MANZIL 61 A B DESAIROAD MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEC 1539 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
MANGLABEN CHANDRAKANT AMIN NA NA NA 15 PANCHSHIL SOCIETY USMANPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380013 |NEEC 1577 _[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2800.00 26-SEP-2021
MANGALAGAURI BALDEOPRASAD PARIKH NA NA NA YOGAKSHEMA 21 DEEP KUNJ PALDI ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380007 |NEEC 1578 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MANILAL PREMCHAND VASA NA NA NA C O PREMCHAND TARACHAND JUNA MADHUPURA OUTSIDE DELHI GATE| INDIA |RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEC 1611 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
MEENAXI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA C O PRAMAR N PATEL C 3 KAILAS TOWER NEAR DARSHAN SOCIETY NAVI] INDIA |GUJARAT 380009 |NEEC 1659 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000.00 26-SEP-2021
MINOCHER ARDESHIR TAMBOLI NA NA NA DASTOOR STREET MOTA FALIA NAVSARI INDIA__|GUJARAT 369445 |NEEC 1669 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
MOHAMED SIDDIK KADERBHOYMITHAWALLA NA NA NA SHASSI BUILDING Il ND FLOOR ROOM NO 37 DHARAVI MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400017 [NEEC 1680 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
NAGENDRA HARSUKHRAY DAVE NA NA NA DAVE BAUG 12 PARLESHWAR ROAD VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400024 | NEEC 1746 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
NARENDRA VAMAN VARDE NA NA NA C O VARDE FORGE CO_POST BOX NO 7713 BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEC 1807 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
NARSINHBHAI KALYANDAS PATEL NA NA NA 181 NEELAMBER 37 DR G DESHMUKH MARG MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEC 1823 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
NATVARLAL JIVANLAL DESAI NA NA NA B 306 GREEN PARK CO OP SOCIETY LTD RAHEJA ESTATE KULUPWADI ROA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400066 | NEEC 1 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
NAVROJI ARDESHIR NARIELWALA NA NA NA JASMINE LODGE 82 NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400006 | NEEC 1877 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
NILAKANTA IYER KRISHNAN NA NA NA 511l BHUTA NIVAS VINCENT ROAD MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400019 | NEEC 1896 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
NILAM KRISHNAPRASAD DESAI NA NA NA CO ATUL M SETALVAD NIRANT BUNGLOW JIHU TARA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400049 | NEEC 1897 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
NILKANTHRAI AMRATRAM UPADHYAY NA NA NA C O DEVKARAN NANJEE BANKING CO 17 HORNIMAN CIRCLE FORT MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 | NEEC 1899 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
NITIN RATILAL PATEL NA NA NA COTECHNIT IT ENABLE SERVICES PVT SNEH LEELA CHAMBERS 1237 APTE| INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 411004 [NEEC 1924 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
NOSHIR JEHANBUX DASTUR NA NA NA 53 ST PAUL ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEC 1926 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
NURUDIN ABDULHUSEIN KAGALWALLA NA NA NA 66 SUTAR CHAWL MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEC 1931D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
PADMAVATI KANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA 9 PARN KUNJ ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380006 |NEEC 1951 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PADMAVATI VAIKUNTHRAI SHASTRI NA NA NA 12 ADARSH SOCIETY ATHWA LINE SAGRAMPURA SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395001 |NEEC 19! Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
PREMILA PANNALAL TRIVEDI NA NA NA REENA APARTMENTS BLOCK NO 102 MAMLATDAR WADI ROADNO 6 V| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEC 1964 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
PANDURANG SHANKAR KOTNIS NA NA NA AKALPIN BUILDING LJROAD MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400016 [NEEC 1966 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
PRATIBHA JAYANT SHAH NA NA NA 1067 CHATURSHRINGI ROAD PUNE PUNE INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 411016 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAGINI MOHAN KULKARNI NA NA NA 122 MONA LISA BOMJI PETIT ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400036 | NEEC 147 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJENDRA MALLU JILKAR NA NA NA 34 38 HAMAM STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEC 162 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAINIKANT PURSHOTAMDAS NA NA NA CO MS BHAIDAS CURSANDAS 16 APOLLO STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEC 168 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMANLAL ISHWARBHAI PATEL NA NA NA BLDG NO 10 ROOM NO 383 TRANSITS CAMP OPP POLICE STATI DAHISA INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400068 | NEEC 00 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
RATIBHAI VALLABHAI PATEL NA NA NA PLOT NO 45 ANAND HATKESH CO LTD ROAD NO 7 JUHU VILE PARLEVIL| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400049 | NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
RATILAL RANCHHODDAS SHAH NA NA NA BUILDING NO 2 3 B NANDIGRAM CO OP HSG SCTY GILLBERT HILL ANDI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400058 |NEEC 4 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6600.00 26-SEP-2021
RUKMANI DEVI GUPTA NA NA NA KALPANA SWAROOPNAGAR KANPUR INDIA__|UTTAR PRADESH 207001 [NEEC 6_|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
S VANCHINATHAN NA NA NA COSHRIA \YANSWAMI_ANAND NO 19 FIRST MAIN ROAD KUTTAR| INDIA |TAMIL NADU 600085 [NEEC Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
SADGUNA ARUNKUMAR SHETH NA NA NA COAJSHETH 18 CHETAN SOCIETY AKOTA VADODARA INDIA__|GUJARAT 390005 [NEEC 4 _[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
SARALA BANNERJEE NA NA NA A3 20 PALI HILL ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400050 | NEEC 414 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4200.00 26-SEP-2021
SAROJ KANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA C O NATIONAL ELECTRIC CORPN 61 KERAWALA BLDG 1ST FLOOR LOHA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 | NEEC 437 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021




SAROJ RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI NA NA NA BLOCKNO 4 PLOT NO 3 POND GAVTHAM ST ANTHONY ROAD OPP BAJJ| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400056 [NEEQOO 002440 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SAVITA ASHALAL NA NA NA C O SHRIASHALAL CHATURBHAI 204 BADRIDHAM DIXIT ROAD EXTEN VIL| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 002457 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
SHANTILAL KANCHANLAL RANDERIA NA NA NA DR M B VELKAR STREET KALBADEVIROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 002521 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
SHRIKRISHNA GOPAL KHANDEKAR NA NA NA KEDAR 425 64 TILAK VIDAYPITH NAGAR PUNE INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 411037 |NEEQ0000000000002595 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SONIDEVI MOTILAL MERCHANT NA NA NA CO MBATTERWALA PATKA MANZIL BHENDY BAZAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400003 [NEEQOO 002633 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021

GOPALAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 441 SATHYA NAGAR PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY INDIA _|PONDICHERRY 605013 |NEEQOO 002636 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
SUNDERBAI TULSIDAS NA NA NA MUUIJETHA BLDG 4TH FLR 185 187 PRINCESS STREET MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 002683 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
SURENDRAKUMAR RATILAL PATEL NA NA NA C O PATEL RATILAL RANCHHODBHAI AGENT STANDARD VACUM OIL CO INDIA | GUJARAT 388120 |[NEEQ0000000000002700 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
TANMANISHANKER ITCHHASHANKER SHUKLA NA NA NA COMSAMIN DESAISOLICITOR HAMAM HOUSE HAMAM STREET FORT| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 002742 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
TARAMATI KRISHNARAM DIVECHA NA NA NA PALLONJI MANSION B BLOCK 2ND FLOOR 43 CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400005 [NEEQOO 002756 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7400.00 26-SEP-2021
TARO REWACHAND KHUBCHANDANI NA NA NA 327 SIND CO OP HSG SOCIETY AUNDH PUNE INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 411007 [NEEQOO 002760 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
UDAYKUMAR NAUNITLAL VYAS NA NA NA COSHRI RN VYAS KRISHNA KUNJ NORTH SOUTH ROA JUHU DEVELOPN INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400056 [NEEQOO 002808 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
UJAMBEN MAGANLAL SHAH NA NA NA NEAR DIST CO OPERATIVE BANK POST MADHI TV RLY VIA MADHISURAT  INDIA |GUJARAT 394340 |NEEQOO 002813 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
VIDYUT KANCHANLAL KHANDWALA NA NA NA FULCHAND NIVAS 2ND FLOOR FLA CHOWPATTY SEA FACE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 002824 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000.00 26-SEP-2021
USHA SATISH MAHADEVIA NA NA NA 121 AROOPALI PARK IRANI ROAD DAHANU RD THANE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 401602 [NEEQOO 002826 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6400.00 26-SEP-2021
VASANTBEN AMICHAND SHAH NA NA NA CO ARVIND L SHAH 22 TAJ CHAMBERS 1ST FLOOR SUFI BAUG OPPRLY| INDIA |GUJARAT 395003 |[NEEQO000000000002865 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DEEPAK DATTARAM SALVI NA NA NA PAGRNAMI KONDAZHI TRICHUR INDIA _|KERALA 679106 |NEEQOO 002888 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
VICENT JOHN BRAGANZA NA NA NA KESARI CHAWL 2ND FLOOR ROOM N TULSI PIPE ROAD DADAR MUMBA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400014 [NEEQOO 002902 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
VIDYA BALKRISHNA VUAYAKAR NA NA NA SUBBEAMAOYETER HSG SOCIETY PLOT NO 28 BTPS IIl CORNER 10TH 1| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400055 [NEEQOO 002904 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9000.00 26-SEP-2021
VIJAYACHANDRA DAYASHANKER TRIVEDI NA NA NA 14 SHRISADAN 1ST FLOOR DENA WADI THAKURDWAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 002917 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
KASHIBEN VISHNUPRAKASH JOSHI NA NA NA NEAR CIVIL COURT BORSAD DIST KAIRA KAIRA INDIA | GUJARAT 388120 |[NEEQO000000000002990 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
YEDATORE VISWNATH CHANDRASEKHARIAH NA NA NA NO 430 ELEVENTH CROSS WILSON GARDEN BANGALORE INDIA__|KARNATAKA 560002 |NEEQOO 003014 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
YESHVANTKUMAR KHIMCHANDBHAI MODY NA NA NA 84 11 APOLLO HOUSE 2ND FLOOR B S MARG FORT MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 003019 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
YESHVANTKUMAR KHIMCHANDBHAI MODY NA NA NA GAMUJWALA VAID KHANCHA GHASHIRAM POLE SARANGPUR AHMEDAB| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO00000000003019D [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
YANUBHAI PURSHOTAMDAS PATEL NA NA NA 541D VINCENT ROAD MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400019 [NEEQOO 003079 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7600.00 26-SEP-2021
HIRALAL BALUBHAI AMIN NA NA NA 12 RAJRATNA APARTMENT RAM MANDIR ROAD VAZIRA NAKA BORIVALI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400091 [NEEQOO 003080 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 650.00 26-SEP-2021
VINOD JAYAKERBHAI DALAL NA NA NA 870 KALUSHI S POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000003095 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4050.00 26-SEP-2021
GORDHANBHAI PURSHOTAMBHAI NA NA NA BHARAT BHUVAN DAKORE VIA ANAND W RLY ANAND INDIA | GUJARAT 388590 |[NEEQ0000000000003225 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SURESH CHIMANLAL NA NA NA 2222 411 MANEK CHOWK ABOVE MANEK CHOWK CO OP BANK AHMEI INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000003234 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MANMOHANDAS MANEKLAL SHAH NA NA NA CO MANEKLAL PARSHOTTAM PVT L 156 ZAVERI BAZAR L K MARKET 3RI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 003243 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5200.00 26-SEP-2021
ATMARAM VITHALDAS THAKKER NA NA NA DARIYAPUR LAST KOTH SHERI H NO 2512 AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 003303 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
ANANDRAO ANGARAO NA NA NA C O SHETH LALBHAI DALPATRAI PANKORE NAKA AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 003340 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
PRABHUDAS BAICHAND MODY NA NA NA D5 PRATIKSHA BALAJI NAGAR NEAR RADHA KRISHNA TEMPLE PIPLOD H INDIA [GUJARAT 395007 |NEEQO000000000003425 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARDABEN KANTILAL NA NA NA JAMALPUR CHAKALE GOPAL NIVAS H NO 2004 AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 003457 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHIVRAM MOTIRAM NA NA NA C O SHETH LALBHAI DALPATHBHAI PANKORE NAKA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000003460 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
HASUMATI NAVNITLAL DESAI NA NA NA KALPITA ENCLAVE BUILDING BO E 1 BLOCK NO 303 THIRD FLOOR ANDH| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 003480 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3800.00 26-SEP-2021
RATNA CHAITHRAM GANDHI NA NA NA B 6 PALLAVI PARK OPP NAVRANG PURA MUNCIPAL MARKET AHMEDAI INDIA |GUJARAT 380009 |NEEQO000000000003499 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
KRISHANAKUMAR NARMADASHANKAR | THAKER NA NA NA 529 GANG GHAI S POLE SANKADI SHERI AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000003579 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
ALBERT DSOUZA NA NA NA C O ALFERD DE SOUZA 34 RUKALBHAI PALACE ST MARY MAZAGON ML INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400010 [NEEQOO 003661 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
RATANLAL CHIMANLAL SHAH NA NA NA KRISHNA BAUG 2ND PARSIWADA V P ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 003666 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KUsumMm RASIKLAL PARIKH NA NA NA KALYAN BLDG NO 6 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 14 KHADILKAR ROAD MUM| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 003674 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAM MAHADEO BHIRANGI NA NA NA SWADESH THREAD MFG CO_ 25 33 ARDESHIR DADY STREET GOLPITHA || INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 003712 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
PETER SIMON DESOUZA NA NA NA VILLA GERALDINE 2ND FLOOR 13TH ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400071 [NEEQOO 003720 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
DHUNBAL MANEKJI BHOT NA NA NA MALESAR PINJAR STREET NAVSARI W RLY NAVSARI INDIA | GUJARAT 369445 |NEEQOO 003743 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
CHHOTABHAI REVANDAS PATEL NA NA NA AZAD CHOWK P O DHARMAJ DIST KAIRA KAIRA INDIA__|GUJARAT 388120 |[NEEQO000000000003749 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYANTILAL PURSHOTTAMDAS PATEL NA NA NA CENTRAL PARK BHAYA NI KHADKI KARAMSAD KHEDA INDIA__|GUJARAT 388325 |NEEQO000000000003788 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
JER JEHANGIR MODY NA NA NA C O MESSRS D D SHROFF SHARE STOCK BROKER JEHANGIR WADIA BLD| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 003796 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
JOSEPH ARCHIBALD REMEDIOS NA NA NA 47 ST PAULROAD KANTWADI SCHEME BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400051 [NEEQOO 003803 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
SUMEETA TARO KHUBOHANDANI NA NA NA 434327 SIND CO OPERATIVE HS AUNDH PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411007 [NEEQOO 003809 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
PRABHAVATI HIMMATLAL MEHTA NA NA NA B 107 BRAHMANAND FLATS JAIN MERCHANT SOCIETY AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380007 [NEEQO000000000003824 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
GANGARAM GOKALDAS THAKKER NA NA NA 903 904 MOUNT VIEW COOP H SOC DEVI DAYAL CROSS ROAD MULUND| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400080 [NEEQOO 003870 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
HANSA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH NA NA NA 3 RIVER COLONY OPP ST XAVIERA COLLEGE URA AHMEDAB/  INDIA |RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 003878 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
SINDHU INAYAKRAO TALPADE NA NA NA SUDHA PLOT NO 240 CORNEROF 7TH 12TH ROAD KHAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400052 [NEEQOO 003901 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMESH SHANTILAL NEHTA NA NA NA 68 KELUSKER ROAD SOUTH MADHAV NIWAS SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400028 [NEEQOO 003911 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ROSE AGNES FONSECA NA NA NA 22 D ABDUL REHMAN BLDG NAVAPADA BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 003915 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
JIVANTIKA NAGAINDAS DALAL NA NA NA COMS GUJWALA CO NEARZAKARIA MASJID RELIEF ROAD AHMEDAB| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000003939 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
VUIRBIBI RUSULKHAN PATHAN NA NA NA MANEK CHAWK RANIS HAJIRO H NO J2 2427 AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 003962 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
KRISHNAKANT RATILAL SHROFF NA NA NA 10 RUSHIL BUNGLOWS NEW JAI AMBE PARK CO OP HSG SO NR JUDGES {|  INDIA _|GUJARAT 380054 |[NEEQ0000000000004001 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
SAVITABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA LUHAR NA NA NA WADI WADI RAOPURA VADODARA INDIA__|GUJARAT 390021 |NEEQOO 2 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
VITHALBHAI GOVINDBHAI DESAI NA NA NA 11 HARE RAM FFLAT CO OP H SO PANCHVATI SECOND LANE AMBAWAI| INDIA |GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQO000000000004025 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
FEROZE SORAB WADIA NA NA NA FLATNO 11 3RDFLOOR CAPRI_MANAV MANDIR ROAD MALBAR HILL MU| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400006 [NEEQOO 4031 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2800.00 26-SEP-2021
VUJAYCHANDRA DAYASHANKAR TRIVEDI NA NA NA 14 SHRISADAN 1ST FLOOR DENA WADI THAKURDWAR MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 7_|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900.00 26-SEP-2021
JANABAI DAHYABHAI DESAI NA NA NA DR KAMBLI S BLOCKS TEJPAL ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 4097 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3600.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHESHKUMAR RASIKLAL NA NA NA 27 JAIN SOCIETY AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD INDIA _|GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQO000000000004172 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
JIVKOR VISHRAM NA NA NA RNO 41 HABIB BUILDING C P TANKROAD PANJARAPOLE 2ND LANE M| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 176 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MANJULA KESHAVLAL NA NA NA MAHIDHARPURA LIMBU SHERI SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO 199 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
JAUL DARABSHAW KATRAK NA NA NA RATTI HOUSE NO 17 GOLA LANE FORT MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 227 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
MARIANO DEMELO NA NA NA A 24 BABA NAGAR ST PETER S ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 247 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6600.00 26-SEP-2021
LILIBEN JESINGBHAI SHAH NA NA NA BRAHAMPURI S POLE _PATASA POLE AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 256 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
LILACHAND GULABCHAND BHALAVAT NA NA NA C O SPRINGLOCK INDUSTRIES 160 G I D C ESTATE MAKARPURA VADODA| INDIA |GUJARAT 390010 |NEEQOO 261 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
NIRUBEN MANUBHAI BHATT NA NA NA 114 SWATANTRA SENANINAGAR NAVA WADAT OPP AKHABARNAGAR AH|  INDIA | GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000004294 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
JAMSHED DARABSHAW KATRAK NA NA NA RATIHOUSE 1ST FLOOR 17 GALA LANE FORT MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 1 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
SUKHDEV. CHUNILAL NA NA NA DR SHIVAN S POLE GUSALI MAHARAJ MANDIR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 4386 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NURUDIN ABDULHUSEN NA NA NA SUTARCHAWL MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 409D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
JASJIVANDAS LILADHAR NA NA NA KAPASIA BAZAR NAROTTAM BUILDING AHMEDABAD INDIA _|GUJARAT 380002 |[NEEQO000000000004433 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
JASJIVANDAS LILADHAR NA NA NA KAPASIA BAZAR NAROTTAM BUILDING AHMEDABAD INDIA _|GUJARAT 380002 |[NEEQO00000000004433D [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
URMILABEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA BLOCKNO 1 NIRMAL NIVAS 1 GOWALIA TANK MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6400.00 26-SEP-2021
GULABBHAI DALPATBHAI DESAI NA NA NA AT _POST MOTA VARACHHA VIA UTRAN DIST SURAT GUJARAT SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
RAOJIBHAI HARJIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 12 URVASHI 16 BESANT STREET SANTACRUZ MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 489 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4400.00 26-SEP-2021
SOMANI COPVTLTD NA NA NA DAS CHAMBERS 25 DALAL STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
NATVERLAL MOHANLAL PANDYA NA NA NA 1774 VISHNU BHAVAN BHAGIRATH PALACE DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110006 [NEEQOO 495 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
VANITA VASANJI DOSHI NA NA NA CUTCHHY HOUSE 1ST FLOOR 88 90 C P TANK ROAD MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3300.00 26-SEP-2021
PRABHAVATI DAULATRAI VORA NA NA NA RAMKISHAN PATVI BUILDING 1ST FLOOR GHATE WADO NEW ITVARIRC| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 440002 [NEEQOO 4551 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
THANUVELLI JOSEPH JACOB NA NA NA CO MRKD MENON 2ND FLOOR APOLLA RECEIVING STATION BOMBAY | INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 4554 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
HIRA KALIANDAS MEHTA NA NA NA ORPHANAGE BUILDING NO 4 7 A CHOWPATY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 3 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
ISHVARBHAI BHAILALBHAI DESAI NA NA NA 80 CHANDRA PRAKASH SOCIETY NO 2 KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380022 |[NEEQO000000000004627 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
JASHUMATI RATILAL DAGLI NA NA NA C O RATILAL H DAGLI MEHTA PARK AMBAWADI ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDAK INDIA |GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQO000000000004629 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021




KANHAIYALAL MKANDOI NA NA NA VRINDAVAN 61 D SOUZA COLONY GANGAPUR ROAD NASIK NASHIK INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 422005 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NAVINCHANDRA JAYANTILAL PATEL NA NA NA KRISHNA KAMAL BEHIND KISHORE BHUVAN VAILAB VIDYA NAGAR DIS| INDIA |GUJARAT 388590 |[NEEQO000000000004683 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
SADGUNA ARUNKUMAR SHETH NA NA NA COAJSHETH 18 CHETAN SOCIETY AKOTA GUJARAT STATE VADODARA| INDIA |GUJARAT 390005 |NEEQOO 719 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
SANDIP INDRAJI THAKORE NA NA NA CHANDRI VILLA TEJPAL ROAD GAMDEVI MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 720 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
SOBHANA DEVENDRA PRASAD NA NA NA C O MAHENDRA NAVINCHANDRA 20 GIRIRAJ COLONY AMBAWADIELLIS| INDIA |GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQO000000000004738 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SURESH CHIMANLAL SHAH NA NA NA 2222 411 MANEKCHOWK ABOVE MANEKCHOWK CO AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000004747 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SUSHIL GUNVANTLAL MAKIM NA NA NA G D MAKIM S BUNGALOW RASALA MARG ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQO00000000004752D [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYANTIBHAI AMBALAL PATEL NA NA NA NIRMAL NIVAS NO 1 BLOCK NO 1 GOWALIA TANK TRAM TERMINUS MU| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEQOO 776 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3600.00 26-SEP-2021
GOPALROW SANJIVROW KODIKAL NA NA NA WOEKS MANAGER M S BHARAT HEAV VESSELS LIMITED VISAKHAPATN/ INDIA |ANDHRA PRADESH 530012 [NEEQO000000000004781 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHENDRAKUMAR | RATILAL KOTHARY NA NA NA JANI NIWAS 60 HANUMAN ROAD VILEPARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 795 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHANTABEN DADUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA NEAR BHAYAS KHADKI KARAMSAD VIA ANAND W RLY ANAND INDIA | GUJARAT 388590 |[NEEQO000000000004824 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6600.00 26-SEP-2021
KIRIT BABULAL SHAH NA NA NA GIRDHAR BAUG OPP HIGH SCHOOL BORIVILI EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400066 [NEEQOO 4833 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NALASCO PETER MENEZES NA NA NA USHA SADAN BLOCK B FLAT NO 19 3RD FLOOR NEAR COLABA POST OFF| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400005 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMASWAMY VAIDYANATH IYER NA NA NA IV BHEL QUARTER 207 A RAMCHANDRA PURAM HYDERABAD INDIA | ANDHRA PRADESH 500032 |NEEQOO 4852 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
GAJANAN LAXMAN HARDIKAR NA NA NA 8221 M |G HOUSING SOCIETY WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY BANDRAE| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400051 [NEEQOO 4860 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
NARANBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL NA NA NA BHADRAN NAGAR CHAWL NO D5 ROOM NO 6 GHODBUNDER ROAD M/ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO 4863 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MANSOOR NOORUDDIN CHINWALLA NA NA NA FLAT NO 702 BLOCK E SUMER NAGAR OPP KORA KENDRA BORIVALIWE{ INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 4867 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KANUBHAI JESHINGBHAI DOSHI NA NA NA CO MS MOTIINDUSTRIES PLOT NO B 65 66 ROAD NO 14 JAWAHARRO| INDIA |GUJARAT 395001 [NEEQO000000000004875 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 700.00 26-SEP-2021
JOSEPH VERGHESE NA NA NA ROOM NO 9 3RD FLOOR N S E QUARTERS WORLI KOLIWADA MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400018 [NEEQOO 4889 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMILABEN DHANSUKHLAL NA NA NA C O NANABHAI VALLABHDAS HOTEL OPP STATION SAYAN DIST SURATSL| INDIA |RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO 11 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
DIGVIJAY JAGIVAN NA NA NA LALA LAJPATRAI SARANI CALCUTTA KOLKATA INDIA | WEST BENGAL 700020 |NEEQOO 55 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500.00 26-SEP-2021
BHANUMATI YASHRAJ PATEL NA NA NA SAMEER SANTA CRUZ WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 005032 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARDABEN CHINUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA C O CHINUBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL CHOWKSHI POLE NEAR VARAI MATA k| INDIA |GUJARAT 387001 [NEEQO000000000005079 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
KUSUMBEN CHHOTABHAI PATEL NA NA NA 16 SUN SHINE 78B DR ANNIE BESANT ROAD WORLI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400018 [NEEQOO 005105 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NAROTTAMDAS JETHALAL DIVECHA NA NA NA SAKAR BHUVAN 1ST FLOOR ROOM N 6TH KHETWADI LANE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 005112 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MARIA SOPHIE ROSARIAUBALDADSOUZA NA NA NA PARADISE APARTMENT A WING 1 FLAT NO 4 JAI SHAVANI MATA RO AN| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 005117 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARADCHANDRA BHANULAL RAICHURA NA NA NA 2 DHAN BHUVAN 5TH FLOOR 6 D GAZDHAR PARK CHIRABAZAR MUMB,| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 005145 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SUNITI RAMCHANDRA PATANKAR NA NA NA 73 3 PUSHKARAJ CHIPLUNKAR ROAD ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411004 [NEEQOO 005153 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RASIKLAL PUNAMCHAND SHAH NA NA NA MICLE DAYERS BHUVAN BLOCK NO 2 2ND FLOOR JEEVDANI ROAD VIRAR| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 401202 [NEEQOO 005160 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SANJEEVANI SHRIKRISHNA KAKATKAR NA NA NA 158 SOMAN BUILDING KENNEDY BRIDGE MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 005180 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
HILLA KEKI BHARUCHA NA NA NA A19 GARDEN VIEW 58 ALMEIDA ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 005197 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021

JADAVJI THAKKAR NA NA NA 12 SHREE KRISHNA DARSHAN 151 GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400017 [NEEQOO 005198 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
NATVERLAL AMBARAM NA NA NA HANDI DHOYA SHERI HOUSE NO 5 1250 SURAT INDIA_|GUJARAT 395003 |[NEEQO000000000005219 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRAKANT RANGILDAS GANDHI NA NA NA JADAKHADI MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395003 |[NEEQO000000000005233 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900.00 26-SEP-2021
SUDHA MANOHAR PANDIT NA NA NA SHRI D SOCIETY NO 7 161 ST FLOOR SUBHASH ROAD VILE PAl| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 005236 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHUKUMAR PRABHULAL DESAI NA NA NA 14 NIYOJAN NAGAR AMBAWADI ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380066 |NEEQO000000000005240 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 850.00 26-SEP-2021
AMBROSE SYLVESTER DSOUZA NA NA NA BEHRAM ABAD TP S 4TH ROAD 10 OFF WATERFIELD ROAD BANDRA ML INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 005252 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
PARVATIBEN DAMODARDAS NA NA NA TAKTAWALA POLE LAL POLE HANUMANJI POLE DARIAPUR AHMEDABAL| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000005293 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
HIRABAI GOKALDAS NA NA NA MANGAL FLATNO 67 76 C RAFI AHMED KIDWAIROAD KING CIRCLE M| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400019 [NEEQOO 005328 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAVIN GOKALDAS NA NA NA MANGAL FLATNO 67 76 C RAFI AHMED KIDWAIROAD KING CIRCLE M| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400019 [NEEQOO 005329 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SURESH GOKALDAS NA NA NA MANGAL FLATNO 67 76 C RAFI AHMED KIDWAIROAD KING CIRCLE M| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400019 [NEEQOO 005330 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
HASMUKHLAL ICHCHHALAL NA NA NA JUNI MANDVI CAMBAY VIA ANAND DIST KAIRA KAIRA INDIA__|GUJARAT 388120 |[NEEQO000000000005331 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
RATILAL BHOGILAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 185 GHASHIRAM STREET SARANGPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000005350 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
HOSANG ERUCHSHAH ENGINEER NA NA NA 61 WODE HOUSE ROAD ARSIWALLA BLDG 1ST FLOOR FLATNO 20 COI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400005 [NEEQOO 005353 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
VASANT LAXMAN SHIVAIKAR NA NA NA 184 GURWAR PETH TILAK VADI BELGAUM MYSORE KARNATAK STATE INDIA _|KARNATAKA 570001 |NEEQOO 005402 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
HASTIMAL BHIMRAJ NA NA NA MASKATI MARKET A 28 AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380002 |[NEEQO000000000005420 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
TEHMUL FRAMIJI TATA NA NA NA 583 CHIRA BAZAR MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 005455 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
VEENA KRISHNAKANT NA NA NA 189 GHASHIRAM S STREET SETHANI CHOKTHA SARANGPUR AHMEDABA INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000005461 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000.00 26-SEP-2021
RATILAL BHOGILAL NA NA NA 189 GHASHIRAM S STREET SITHANI CHOKTHA SARANGPUR AHMEDABA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000005462 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4400.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYABEN KRISHNALAL SHAH NA NA NA KAMLA KUTIR_PANIGATE BARODA VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390001 |NEEQOO 005484 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SOYAB FIDAHUSEN NA NA NA CO SANITARY HARDWARE MART KAPASIA BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 005496 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NATUBHAI Vv PATEL NA NA NA RAJMAYUR 30 BABULNATH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 005516 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
HIRABAI PURSHOTAM TOPRANI NA NA NA RATANI DELI MANDVI KUTCH INDIA | GUJARAT 390001 |NEEQOO 005669 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
VASANTLAL SHIVLAL SANGHAVI NA NA NA PARMESHWAR DHAM 2ND FLOOR BLOCK NO 26 OPP SANYAS ASHRA 7| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 005671 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RASHMI LALBHAI SHAH NA NA NA 55 KIRABHAI MARKET KANKARIA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA_|GUJARAT 380022 |[NEEQO000000000005682 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
TARULATA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH NA NA NA MODERN MANOR 5TH FLOOR 34 ALTAMOUNT ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEQOO 005693 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
YEDATORE VISWANATH CHANDRASEKHARIAH NA NA NA NO 430 11TH CROSS LANE WILSON GARDEN BANGALORE BANGALORE| INDIA |KARNATAKA 560027 |NEEQOO 005696 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SAVITA KRISHNAKUMAR THAKAR NA NA NA 529 GANGAGHYA S POLE SANKADI SHERI AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000005733 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHUKANT MOTILAL SHAH NA NA NA 28 469 ADARSH NAGAR WORLI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400025 [NEEQOO 005742 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MEENAKSI HASMUKH KAMANI NA NA NA C O STERLING INVESTMENT CORP_KAMANI CHAMBERS NICOLROAD BA| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 005793 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVIND AMBADAS KALE NA NA NA 158 SAMWAR PETH PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411011 [NEEQOO 005800 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
SUMEETA TARA KHUBCHANDANI NA NA NA 434 327 SIND HOUSING SOCIET AUNDH PUNE INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 411007 [NEEQOO 005807 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
KAKUBHAI CHHAGANLAL MISTRY NA NA NA A6 VISHAKARMA SOCIETY V P ROAD ANDHERU WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 005864 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5800.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAMILLA PRATAP PAREKH NA NA NA CO JITENDRA MANILAL BLOCKNO 5 4TH FLOOR MANI BHUVAN 54 HL| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 005899 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAMILA BHARAT TOPRANI NA NA NA 14 SAKHAR NIKETAN 202 WADALA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400031 [NEEQOO 005942 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5800.00 26-SEP-2021
MANHARLAL KESHAVLAL MODY NA NA NA 92 HATHI KHANA RATAN POLE AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 005982 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
HIRACHAND RAYCHAND NA NA NA PIR STREET NAVSARI VALSAD INDIA _|GUJARAT 396445 |NEEQOO 005989 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
AHILYABAI SAKHARAM PANDIT NA NA NA C O MRS JANKIBAI R SANZGIRI B 12 KAMDAR PARK OPP GOKHALE ROAD [| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400028 [NEEQOO 6029 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYABEN KRISHNLAL SHAH NA NA NA KAMLAL KUTIR PANIGATE ROAD BARODA VADODARA INDIA _|GUJARAT 390001 |NEEQOO 6038 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
HANSA HARIDAS MEHTA NA NA NA 30 SUSHIL PARK NEAR AKOTA GARDEN AKOTA VADODARA INDIA__|GUJARAT 390020 |NEEQOO 2| Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
BABUBHAI KANCHALAL DOSHI NA NA NA C O CHIMANLAL SOMABHAI CHOKSI CHOKSI POLE UMRETH DIST KAIRAK| INDIA |GUJARAT 388120 |[NEEQO000000000006083 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
MARANDAS RANCHHODDAS IAWALA NA NA NA NARAYAN NIWAS 14 AKKARLOSE LANE KHADILKAR ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 6090 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
DINESH SHANTILAL PANDYA NA NA NA PATODIA HOUSE GHEEWADA KA RASTA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 302001 |NEEQOO 6092 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
PREMGOVINDA SAHA NA NA NA C O POST MASTER VRINDAVAN MATHURA U P_MATHURA INDIA__|UTTAR PRADESH 281001 |NEEQOO 103 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
JIVANLAL CHANDULAL NA NA NA C O PRABHU HOSIERY 106 112 CHAKLA STREET 1ST FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400003 [NEEQOO 129 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJENDRA VITHALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA NEAR KHARI KURI KARAMSAD VIA ANAND GUJARAT ANAND INDIA _|GUJARAT 388590 |[NEEQO000000000006136 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1150.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRAKANT VITHALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA NEAR KHARI KUl KARAMSAD VIA ANAND ANAND GUJARAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 388590 |[NEEQO000000000006137 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
HARSHADBHAI VITHALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA NEAR KHARI KUl KARAMAD VIA ANAND ANAND GUJARAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 388590 |[NEEQO000000000006138 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
UPADRASTA ARAYANA RAO NA NA NA 17 GIRDHAR NIVAS COLABA CAUSEWAY MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400005 [NEEQOO 144 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
PRABHAVATI DAULATRAI VORA NA NA NA RAMKISHAN PALVI BLDG 1ST FLOOR GHATE WADO NEW ITVARI ROAD PA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 440002 [NEEQOO 149 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KOSHALYA RANI NA NA NA A2 1 LAJPAT NAGAR CHWOK LUCKNOW U P INDIA__|UTTAR PRADESH 226003 |NEEQOO 163 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MANIBEN PUNJABHAI PATEL NA NA NA C O SHRIRANCHHODBHAI DHALABHA VAGO NEW HOUSE NADIAD GUJAF| INDIA |GUJARAT 387001 [NEEQO000000000006272 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVIND ANILKANT NARECHANIA NA NA NA C PATEL TERRACE PLOT NO 57 1ST FLOOR BLOCKNO 4 M G EXTN ROAD\| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 6327 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
CHAMPAKLAL BALUBHAI MARFATIA NA NA NA KHIRA NAGAR BUILDING NO B 3 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 35 SV ROAD SANT,| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
CHIMAMBHAI MUUIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA C O ROMANLAL MULJIBHAI PATEL BEHIND LIBARY KARAMAD GUJARAT INDIA | GUJARAT 388325 |NEEQO000000000006410 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
HIREN LALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA KOHINOOR CORNER 1ST FLOOR BLDG NO 1 218 VEER SAVARKAR MARCG| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400025 [NEEQOO 30 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SUNDARAM KRISHNASWAMY NA NA NA 91974 K61 KOCHAR ROAD SASTHAMAGALAM TRIVANDRUM INDIA__|KERALA 695010 [NEEQO000000000006437 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021




SHAFFI CAMAR TYABJEE NA NA NA FLATNO 8 MUKUT 20 B GHODBUNDER ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6800.00 26-SEP-2021
JAGANNATH RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA NA NA BUDHYA RAVAYA CHAWL KURAR VILLAGE MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRABHAGA HARIKRISHNA GHELABHAI NA NA NA INGREJI FALIA RANDER DIST SURAT SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO 6511 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
VRAJLAL LAXMICHAND SHAH NA NA NA VITRAG CO OP HSG SOCIETY FLATNO 39 3RD FLOOR P THAKKAR COLLE| INDIA |GUJARAT 380007 |NEEQO000000000006526 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
SHYAMLAL HARILAL BHAGWATI NA NA NA 70 SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400028 [NEEQOO 6528 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
BIMBHAI MANIBHAI DESAI NA NA NA SANNIDHYA 49 SHRI DARSHAN CO O SOCIETY LTD BEHIND ST XAVIERSC| INDIA |GUJARAT 395000 [NEEQO000000000006536 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
KIRITKUMAR DALSUKHBAHI PAREKH NA NA NA MAHAVIR ALLOYS 42 BAZARGATE STREET MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 2| Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MOHANLAL MAHADEVI MEHTA NA NA NA 676 PARFALIA STREET NAVSARI DIST BULSAR BULSAR INDIA | GUJARAT 396185 |NEEQOO 6556 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMJIBHAI SOMABHAI RATHOD NA NA NA FULCHAND NIVAS 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 8 CHOWPATY SEA FACE MUME| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 4_|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
BABUBHAI CHHAGANLAL GANDHI NA NA NA OPP GARDA COLLEGE NAVSARI DIST BULSAR BULSAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 396185 |NEEQOO 6583 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SAVITABEN DOLATRAI VIDYARTHI NA NA NA ANAND BAUG NEAR ORIENT CLUB ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQO000000000006595 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
KRISHNLAL RANCHHODLAL SHAH NA NA NA KAMLA KUTIR_PANIGATE ROAD BARODA VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390001 |NEEQOO 10 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
VARKADI VASUDEVA RAO NA NA NA NO 1 GOPALKRISHNA STREET T NAGAR MADRAS CHENNAI INDIA__|TAMIL NADU 600017 |NEEQOO 19 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
MEHERA PHIROZ MADON NA NA NA NARIELWALLA PARSI AGIARY NAIGAUM CROSS ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400014 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8800.00 26-SEP-2021
ROHIT YOGENDRA AMIN YOGENDRA SHAH CODALAL SHAH 49 55 APOLLO STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
DAYAUI LALLUBHAI DEASI NA NA NA SMRUTI _ASHANAGAR NAVSARI INDIA__|GUJARAT 369445 |NEEQOO 19 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5200.00 26-SEP-2021
GANPATRAM TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL NA NA NA 1574 KADVA POLE RAJPUT WADA DARIAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA_|GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000006727 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
DINA BEHRAMSHAH KHUMBATTA NA NA NA CHANDRAKANT MANSION 4TH FLOOR URANWALA STREET GRANT ROA[| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 47 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
NOSHIR RATANSHAH KHAMBHATA NA NA NA ADAM MAHAL 1ST FLOOR 147 TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400034 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
SITARAM PURSHOTTAMDAS CHAMARIA NA NA NA HIGHWAY ROSE FLAT NO 5 4TH DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 85 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ANUBHAI SAKERCHAND SHAH NA NA NA 5BLOCK A LAXMINARAYAN SOCIE OPP CHAMPANER SOCIETY WADEJ A| INDIA |GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000006787 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
ANUBHAI SAKARCHAND SHAH NA NA NA 5 BLOCK A LAXMI NARAYAN SOCIET OPP CHAMPANER SOCIETY WADEJ 4 INDIA |GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000006788 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
SAU RENDRA NATHDE NA NA NA C O NEMAI CHAND DE HOUGHLY GHAT POST DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY| INDIA |WEST BENGAL 700035 |NEEQOO 6850 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
NILAKANTASERMA KRISHNAN NA NA NA 12 BALAJI GR FLOOR 195 GORADIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 6851 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
DEEPAK DATTARAM SALVI NA NA NA PAGRNAMI KONDAZHI TRICHUR INDIA__|KERALA 679106 |NEEQOO 6876 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
LATA PRIYAVADAN GANDHY NA NA NA MUUJIBHARI NIWAS C P TANK ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 19 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8800.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRABHAGA HARIKRISHNA BHATT NA NA NA INGREJI FALIA RANDER SURAT GUJARAT SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO 4 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RUSTOM JEHANGIRJI JHAVERI NA NA NA ANKELSHARI COMPOUND BEHIND RAILWAY STATION SARASPUR ROAD || INDIA |GUJARAT 380018 |[NEEQO000000000006950 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6800.00 26-SEP-2021
SUSHILA RATANCHAND NA NA NA CORN VAKILWALA 82 88 VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD RATAN HOUSE 3RC| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
VUPPALPATY BALIAH NA NA NA H428 APPU COLONY THIRUVAN MIYUR MADRAS CHENNAI INDIA__|TAMIL NADU 600041 |NEEQOO 8 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
MOTILAL JEKISANDAS BENGALI NA NA NA HOUSE NO 182 DADY AGAIN LANE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHBOOB ZAMAN KHAN NA NA NA GEEP WELFARE FUND TRUST 332 SULEM SARAI SHERVANI NAGAR HARW,| INDIA |UTTAR PRADESH 211011 |NEEQOO '000A |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9000.00 26-SEP-2021
MANJI KHETSHI BHARANIA NA NA NA THAKKAR PLOT PORBANDAR SAURASHTRA GUJARAT STATE JUNAGADH INDIA |GUJARAT 360575 |[NEEQO000000000007014 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
MANHARLAL MOHANLAL SHAH NA NA NA 13 LAXMI DARSHAN BAJAJ ROAD VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400056 [NEEQOO 020 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
L DHUN RATANSHABHATHENA NA NA NA TARDEO CHAMBER BLOCK NO B KASHINATH ROAD TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400038 [NEEQOO 029 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
HARISH CHANDER DAWAR NA NA NA WHIG CO DALHOUSE ROAD PATHANKOT INDIA _|PUNJAB 145023 [NEEQOO 057 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
EBRAHIM RAHIMTULLA MIRZA NA NA NA 239 NAGDEVIROAD TEL 662029 MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400003 [NEEQOO 095 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
ATEKA ABBAS CHINWALA NA NA NA 130 CUMBALLA HILL ROAD BANOO MANSION C BLOCK 2ND FLOOR N INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400036 [NEEQOO 139 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
BHANUMATI RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL NA NA NA CO RAMESHCHANDRA S PATEL 15 SHANTI NIKETAN PARK BEHIND AMI| INDIA |GUJARAT 380014 [NEEQO000000000007199 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHUBEN CHANDULAL PATEL NA NA NA 100 MOTISALAVIVAD SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380018 [NEEQO000000000007205 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
PUSHPA JAIN NA NA NA CO MR NK JAIN 213 HARSH VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110034 [NEEQOO 12 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
JIVANJI MANEKJI JAMADAR NA NA NA C 20 RUSTOM BAUG VICTORIA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400027 [NEEQOO 34 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
VARSHA DINESH VADERA NA NA NA 734 SHYAM NIWAS WARDEN ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEQOO 62 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
NARAYAN VASUDEO KALOLKAR NA NA NA DATTATRAY BUILDING NO 2 ROOM NO 32 34 2ND FLOOR CHIKALWAD| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 3 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8800.00 26-SEP-2021
INDIRA BHASKER RAGADE NA NA NA 44 MERRY LAND R G THADANI MARG WORLI SEAFACE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400018 [NEEQOO 87 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMKRISHNA SADASHIV DESAI NA NA NA BHARAT LODGE BEHIND POST OFFICE POST BOX NO 50 PANAJI GOA INDIA_|GOA 403001 [NEEQOO 92 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
AMINA POORTHOY CHARANIA NA NA NA B 202 VEENA APARTMENT SHANTIVAN BORIVLI E_MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400066 [NEEQOO 295 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAINIKANT CHANDULAL SHAH NA NA NA 7 SUVARNA APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR NEW KHANDERAO ROAD NEARJA| INDIA |GUJARAT 390004 |NEEQOO 98 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
NIRANJAN ANUPRAM VYAS NA NA NA MR JAYPRAKASH NIRANJAN VYAS 102 B MEENA APARTMENTS KASTURE[ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO 299 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
HIRALAL RATANJI PANCHAL NA NA NA 4204 ASHOPALAV COMPLEX CHHARWADA ROAD VAPI GUJARAT STATE INDIA | GUJARAT 396191 |NEEQOO 333 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
SAYED SADECK JALALI NA NA NA 112 LOVE LANE MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400010 [NEEQOO 340 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
PANNA JAYANTILAL CHOKSEY NA NA NA 2ND FLOOR NEW TAMBAKWAL BUILD KHADILKAR ROAD GIRGAUM MUI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 356 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ISMAIL JUSAB NA NA NA CO HASAM JUSAB CO MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD PORBANDAR SAURA| INDIA |GUJARAT 360575 |[NEEQO000000000007384 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
HIMATLAL BHAGWANLAL BOOCH NA NA NA 35 BANARASILAL MANSION SV ROAD MALAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO 408 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MALEKA HARSHAD PATEL NA NA NA C O SHRIHARSHAD PATEL 1702 A SURYA APARTMENTS 53 BHULABHAIL| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEQOO 412 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 550.00 26-SEP-2021
SANTOSH KACKER NA NA NA 4 GOLF LANE PALIHILL KHAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400052 [NEEQOO 433 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NALINI NAVIN KAMANI NA NA NA STERLING INVESTMENT CORPORATIO KAMANI CHAMBER 32 RAMJIBHAI || INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 435 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDULAL PRABHUBHAI GUJARATI NA NA NA OPP_MOTA HANUMAN AT POST KATARGAM DIST SURAT SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395004 |NEEQO000000000007436 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHALAL MOTILAL SHAH NA NA NA SAVITA 17 SAURABH SOCIETY NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380009 [NEEQO000000000007471 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHALAL MOTILAL SHAH NA NA NA SAVITA 17 SAURABH SOCIETY NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380009 |NEEQO000000000007472 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
BINA MAHESH SAYANI NA NA NA VUAYALAXMI NIWAS 43 SV ROAD BORIVALI W _MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 475 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
ROSE AGNES FONSECA NA NA NA ABDUL REHMAN BUILDING 22 D NAVPADA BANDRA E_MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400051 [NEEQOO 480 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
SUMITRADEVI BASAVANNAPPA SHESHGIRI NA NA NA BANDRAW C 3 AMBER 2 PERRY X ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 494 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYABALA GIRISHKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 23 25 VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD OP 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 02_|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
USHA BHUPENDRA DALAL NA NA NA 16 A VALLAB NAGAR SOCIETY KARELI BAUG BARODA VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390018 |NEEQOO 58 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHUKAR MADHAV TILAK NA NA NA 17 KALPANA SAHA NIVAS GHANTALI ROAD NAUPADA THANA THANE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400602 [NEEQOO 3 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5400.00 26-SEP-2021
SHANTILAL CHIMANLAL MANIAR NA NA NA 40 NAGDEVI CROSS LANE MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400003 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NARASINHA GOVIND KAMAT NA NA NA 7 MAYURPANKH 6TH ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400071 [NEEQOO Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
ANANDJI KANJI RUGHANI NA NA NA B H DAT SAI MANDIR NR RANDAL MATA MANDIR PORBANDAR 360 575 G| INDIA _|GUJARAT 360575 |NEEQO000000000007585 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MOIZ EBRAHIM LATIF NA NA NA 85 KUTBI MOHALLO KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000007593 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3600.00 26-SEP-2021
LAJWANTI SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA R 463 I AIR INDIA COLONY KALINA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 595 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KANTILAL VITHALDAS THAKKER NA NA NA C 13 YASH IV APARTMENTS NR ANANYA FLATS OPP RAMESHVAR MAHAD| INDIA |GUJARAT 380050 |[NEEQO000000000007597 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
AVINASH GOVIND DESAI NA NA NA 12 A GULAB BAUG A SOARES MARG B H SARASWAT CO OP BANK LTD CHE| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400091 [NEEQOO 6 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHRIPAL CHINUBHAI SHETH NA NA NA RATNAMANI OPP SHANTILAL PARIKH HOSPITAL NEAR SHAHPUR BRIDGE| INDIA |GUJARAT 380009 |NEEQO000000000007626 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
LAXMICHAND DEVRAJ TEJANI NA NA NA 8 YOGESH SADAN HINGWALA LANE GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 632 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
RSURENDRS SHENOY NA NA NA C O INDIAN COMMERCIAL CO LTD NEW GREAT INSURANCE BUILDING 7| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400020 [NEEQOO 664 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MOIZ EBRAHIM LATIF NA NA NA C O MR MOIZ EBRAHIM LATIF 85 KUTBI MAHOLLA KALUPUR AHMEDABA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000007666 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
GEETA DUTTA NA NA NA BALAKE APARTMENT | C 68 B BALLY GUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD KOLKATA| INDIA |WEST BENGAL 700019 |NEEQOO 6 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
MANU ANANDILAL KHAJANCHI NA NA NA A 104 SAMRAJYA NEAR MANAV MANDIR MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380052 |NEEQO000000000007697 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
YUSUF MUSABHAI NA NA NA DR _AMBEDKAR COMPLEX MAAN DARWAIJA RING ROAD SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395002 |NEEQO000000000007703 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3600.00 26-SEP-2021
RAM PRAKASH MALHOTRA NA NA NA 295 MANDAKINI ENCLAVE KALAKJI NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110019 [NEEQOO 08 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
B SEETHA NA NA NA CO MRKRRANGANATHA RAO 53 6TH MAIN 5TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BA| INDIA |KARNATAKA 560041 |NEEQOO 19 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
MOHANLAL AMRATLAL KAPADIA NA NA NA 4 45 HAVELI STREET OPP HAVELI TEMPLE NAVSARI GUJARAT STATE NA\| INDIA |GUJARAT 369445 |NEEQOO 51 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
SARADCHANDRA GANESH KOKIE NA NA NA AT _POST ASHVITA NER DIST AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 413201 [NEEQOO 54 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3600.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAKASH MALIK NA NA NA A 206 ADITYA PARK CS ROAD DAHISARE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400068 [NEEQOO 86 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
HOMAI SAM KARKARIA NA NA NA TEHMI VILLA 798 PARSI COLONY DADAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400014 [NEEQOO '90_[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SMRUTI RATANCHAND VAKILWALA NA NA NA CO RN VAKILWALA 82 88 VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD RATAN HOUSE 3RD INDIA__| MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 50 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021




UPPUNDA BALARAM HOLLA NA NA NA CANARA BANK DIVISIONAL OFFICE GUEST HOUSE ROAD MYSORE INDIA _|KARNATAKA 570001 |NEEQOO 69 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
KEKI LIMJIBHOY BHAGAT NA NA NA A2 HITNIKETAN J M ROAD BHANDUP MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400078 [NEEQOO 95 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NAROTTAMDAS ANANDJI BUDDHDEO NA NA NA MORARAJI BUILDING NATWAR CHOWK PORBANDAR JUNAGADH INDIA | GUJARAT 360575 |[NEEQO000000000007924 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ANNASAHEB LAKKAPPA SOLKHAN NA NA NA B 603 KAKADE CITY NEAR WARJE NAKA KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 411052 |NEEQ0O000000000007955 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
SIDDHARTH MADHUSUDAN ADHYARU NA NA NA C O M M SINGH 19 UNION PARK SION TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBUR MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400071 [NEEQOO 981 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 982 _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 982D _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVINDKUMAR DINKARLAL PATEL NA NA NA F 1 MANMANDIR APARTMENTS NEAR SUN FLOWER SCHOOL MALAV TA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380051 [NEEQO000000000007983 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
PARUL RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH NA NA NA CO DILIPRDOSHID 11 FLOWER QUEEN 1ST FLOOR VEERA DESAIROAC| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 996 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PARUL RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH NA NA NA CO DILIPRDOSHID 11 FLOWER QUEEN 1ST FLOOR VEERA DESAIROAC| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 996D _|Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
TALIB HABIBULLA ATTARWALLA NA NA NA C O SANITARY HARDWARE MART ATTARWALA BUILDING RAMKADA MAR|  INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000007999 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH NEAR LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 008010 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH NEAR LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 08010D | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
Vv NAGANATHAN NA NA NA 205 SECTION V R KPURAM NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110022 [NEEQOO 008025 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
PADMABEN RATILAL KAPADIA NA NA NA 27 GEB STAFF CO OPERATIVE HSG NEAR GRIDSTATION P O KABILPOR VIA| INDIA |GUJARAT 396424 |NEEQOO 008037 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KHURSHED HABIB MERCHANT NA NA NA 111 CHAKLA BHANDARI STREET 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 22 MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400003 [NEEQOO 008038 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH NEAR LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 008047 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH NEAR LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 08047D | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MAJOR AMAR SINGHCHOUHAN NA NA NA STATION HEADQUATERS JABALPUR CANTT JABALPUR INDIA | MADHYA PRADESH 482001 [NEEQOO 008050 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4400.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRAVATI CHANDRABHAN MALHOTRA NA NA NA FLAT NO 9 AUROVILLE ST ANDREWS ROAD SANTACRUZ WES MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 008057 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH NEAR LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 008062 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH NEAR LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 08062D | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NARASIMAHA HANUMANT BHAKTA NA NA NA JIVAN PARAG FLAT NO 4 PRABHAT COLONY ROAD NO 2 SANTACRUZEA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400055 [NEEQOO 008066 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAMOD BEHARILAL KANOJIA NA NA NA 585 1 NANI HAMAMNI POLE MATAWALLA KHANCHA GHEEKANTA AHMI|  INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000008074 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
ZUBAIDA SAIFUDDIN NA NA NA BUNYAN BLOCK A FLAT NO 5 GROUND FLOOR MOTISHA ROAD BEHIND INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400027 [NEEQOO 08082D | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
TEHMURAS RATANSHAH KHAMBHATA NA NA NA ADAM MAHAL 1ST FLOOR B BLOCK 147 TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400034 [NEEQOO 008086 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9000.00 26-SEP-2021
BHIKHOOBHAI NAGINDAS SHAH NA NA NA 1517 VASAN SHERI SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380018 [NEEQ0000000000008088 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KASAM AHMAD CAPTAN NA NA NA PANCH HATDI BAZAR _NAVSARI DIST SURAT SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO 008104 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PURSHOTTAM VASUDEV SHROFF NA NA NA 409 PRASAD CHAMBERS OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 008131 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
LALITA DEVI KHUNTETA NA NA NA CO MS GOKULCHAND TOTLA CO DINANATHJI GALI CHANDPALE BAZAK INDIA |RAJASTHAN 302001 |NEEQOO 008137 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
LALITA DEVI KHUNTETA NA NA NA CO MS GOKULCHAND TOTLA CO DINANATHJI GALI CHANDPALE BAZAK INDIA |RAJASTHAN 302001 |NEEQOO 08137D | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA NA NA HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL BLOCK NO 11 ABOVE NOOR BAUG P DR MAHESH  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400009 [NEEQOO 008196 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
PARVATI JAYANTILAL MUNSHI NA NA NA BANK OD INDIA SAFE CUSTODY DEPARTMENT SHARE 70 80 M G ROAD || INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 008240 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6400.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH NEAR LALUBHAI PARK ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 008243 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI NA NA NA 32 VAIKUNTH NEAR LALUBHAI PARK ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 08243D | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYANTILAL THAKORDAS CHOKSI NA NA NA 4750 MOTA BAZAR NAVSARI NAVSARI VALSAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 396445 |NEEQOO 008271 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MAMTA INDERMAL NA NA NA 1078 ANAND BHUWAN AMBAWADI RAMNAGAR SABARMATI AHMEDA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380005 |NEEQO000000000008352 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYANTILAL KALIDAS UNADKAT NA NA NA 113 EASTERN GALI NO 5 JAWAHAR NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 426023 [NEEQOO 008402 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAVANA GUNVANTRAY DAVE NA NA NA C O MRS KANTABEN DAHYABHAI DAV PITRU KRIPA VAKIL WADI MANINA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380008 |[NEEQ0000000000008419 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
KANTABEN DAHYABHAI DAVE NA NA NA PITRU KRIPA VAKIL WADI MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380008 |[NEEQO000000000008420 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARDABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 15 B HATKESH CO OP SOCIETY RO OPP JAMNA BAISCHOOL JV P SCHEN| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400056 [NEEQOO 008428 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
AMBABEN KANCHANLAL GANDHI NA NA NA A 58 KESHAV PARK SOCIETY PIRAMAN GAM ROAD ANKLESHWAR 393 001] INDIA |GUJARAT 391170 |NEEQOO 008469 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 650.00 26-SEP-2021
MONIKA DILIPBHAI SHAH NA NA NA 24 MAHALAXMI SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000008474 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
RAGHUNATH NARAYAN GHANEKAR NA NA NA 128 KOTNIS ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400016 [NEEQOO 008508 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
PRABHA RAO NA NA NA SAMEERA RAMNAGAR P O PASHAN PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411045 [NEEQOO 008524 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
JYOTSNABEN GOVINDLAL PATEL NA NA NA PARKOTA NEAR RAMJI MANDIR VIRAMGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 382150 |[NEEQO000000000008554 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SURINDER NATH NA NA NA 1 SHERSINGH BUILDING K 17 CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110001 [NEEQOO 008599 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
SULBHA JAL DUBASH NA NA NA HORMAZ MANSION 3RD FLOOR 72 BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEQOO 008657 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAILA ARVIND KULKARNI NA NA NA KHAMITKAR COMPLEX SUBHADRA BUILDING NO 9 BLOCK NO 6 MORAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 413002 [NEEQOO 008660 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
KUNDANMAL MEGHRAJ VASWANI NA NA NA CHATEAN MERDEKA 19 A PALIROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 008667 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SURINDER MEHTA NA NA NA COHPMEHTA CO 205 MEGHDOOT BUILDING 94 NEHRU ROAD NEW | INDIA |DELHI 110019 [NEEQOO 008704 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
KUMUD DILEEP KANITKAR NA NA NA 151 BEACH TOWERS P BOLU MARG PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400025 [NEEQOO 008715 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
KUMUD DILEEP KANITKAR NA NA NA 151 BEACH TOWERS P BOLU MARG PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400025 [NEEQOO 008716 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2200.00 26-SEP-2021
GOVINDBHAI DHARMUBHAI GAMIT NA NA NA KHIRA BHAVAN 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 4 CHOWPATHY MUMBAIMUMBA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 008720 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAINIKANT DAHYABHAI SHAH NA NA NA 63 DAHYABHAI BHUVAN BHAILAL ROAD SOMWARI BAZAR MALADW | INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO 008727 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
GHANSHYAMDAS DAHYABHAI SHAH NA NA NA 63 DAHYABHAI BHUVAN BHAILAL ROAD SOMWARI BAZAR MALADW N| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO 008732 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
FATIMA MAHOMED HUSSAINPUTHAWALA NA NA NA 2162 NAVI MOHLAT GALINO 13 PANCHKUVA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000008754 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAKASHBHAI KRISHANLAL BHAGWA NA NA NA 22 SHRIMALI SOCIETY NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380009 |NEEQO000000000008757 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
HANSA MAFATLAL SHAH NA NA NA 4 KALPANITA APARTMENTS 3RD FLOOR LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD MALAD INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO 008758 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMESHCHANDRA MANILAL DOSHI NA NA NA KD INVESTMENTS 10 PANCHRATNA BLDG 1ST FLR OPP BHAYANDER R| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 401105 [NEEQOO 008761 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMESHCHANDRA MANILAL DOSHI NA NA NA KD INVESTMENTS 10 PANCHRATNA BLDG 1ST FLR OPP BHAYANDER R| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 401105 [NEEQOO 08761D | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SUSHIL RAMRAO KOTHARE NA NA NA 201 SONEJI HOUSE PREVIOUSLY 49 SONEJI HOUSE 5TH ROAD KHAR WES| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400052 [NEEQOO 008784 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
DINESH SHANTILAL PANDYA NA NA NA POTORIA HOUSE GHEEWALON KA RASTA JAIPUR INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 302001 |NEEQOO 008785 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NISARAHMAD MURSHADPIR JAGIRDAR NA NA NA UPKAR SOCIETY BLOCK NO 1 46 JAIPRAKASH NAGAR GOREGAON E _MU| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400063 [NEEQOO 008786 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHRIPAL CHINUBHAI SHETH NA NA NA RATNAMANI_NEAR SHAHPUR BRIDGE NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380009 [NEEQO000000000008821 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ROSE AGNES FONSECA NA NA NA ABDUL REHMAN BUILDING 22 D NAVPADA BANDRA E_MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400051 [NEEQOO 008822 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SHILKUMAR AMERSINGHJI CHAUHAN NA NA NA COJRMEHTA CO LAW TAXATIO LABOUR ADVISER 1 ARMY NAVY BUIL| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 008833 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
FARZANA PURVEZ CHINOY NA NA NA 9 JAUI TERRACE 3RD FLOOR SLEATER ROAD MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 008849 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
MUKESH REVDAS BOMBAYWALA NA NA NA DIVYAMAN APPARTMENTS FLAT NO A GR FLOOR T P S V PRABHAT COLOI|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400055 [NEEQOO 008865 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
L R BALKRISHNA NA NA NA 58 GOVIND NIWAS 1ST LANE HINDU COLONY DADAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400014 [NEEQOO 008866 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
USHA GAJANAN HARDIKAR NA NA NA 8221 NANDA DEEP_HIGHWAY SOCIETY BEHIND P F OFF WESTERN EXPRE| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400051 [NEEQOO 008873 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
AMRUTLAL BHAGWANDAS SANGHAVI NA NA NA TRIVEDI BUILDING OPP_ HONGKONG 2 VALLABHABHAI ROAD VILE PARLE| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400056 [NEEQOO 008884 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
LINA DILIP DOSHI NA NA NA KD INVESTMENTS 10 PANCHATANTRA BLDG 1ST FLOOR OPP BHAYANDE[ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 401105 [NEEQOO 008885 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
LINA DILIP DOSHI NA NA NA KD INVESTMENTS 10 PANCHATANTRA BLDG 1ST FLOOR OPP BHAYANDE[ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 401105 [NEEQOO 08885D | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SUMANBHAI JIVANJI PATEL NA NA NA A4 MAYURI APARTMENTS BEHIND PARADISE TOWERS STATION ROAD N| INDIA |GUJARAT 396445 |NEEQOO 008887 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DINKERLAL KESHAVLAL PATEL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 1858 BAVAJI POLE_KACHHIA SHERI JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD | INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000008890 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
GOKALDAS HANSRAJ NA NA NA 67 MONGAL 76 C RAFI AHMED KIDWAIRD KINGS CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400019 [NEEQOO 008912 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PALGHAT B LAKSHMAN NA NA NA B 231 TWIN TOWERS PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400025 [NEEQOO 008932 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PESTONJI RATANSHAH KHAMBATA NA NA NA ADAM MAHAL 1ST FLOOR B BLOCK 147 TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400034 [NEEQOO 008937 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-SEP-2021
RUBAB EBRAHIM BOOTWALLA NA NA NA SAJAN COMPOUND BLOCK NO 7 1ST FLOORROOM NO 3 252 MAULAN/ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400008 [NEEQOO 008938 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
DINESH PRAHLAD JOSHI NA NA NA CO MRAPJOSHI OPP JARIWALA PARK NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380009 |NEEQO000000000008969 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHUBHADA NARAYAN REGE NA NA NA 412 RAJENDRA APARTMENTS 157 BERACAH ROAD MADRAS CHENNAI INDIA__|TAMIL NADU 600010 |NEEQOO 008980 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ILABEN ARVINDKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP_JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGAON WEST MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 009000 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
CHAKRAVARTHI SUNDARAM KRISHNAN NA NA NA 2 JAGDISH PLOT NO 101 SCHEME 6 ROAD NO 1 MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400019 [NEEQOO 009018 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
SHREEGOPAL PARAMSUKH BOHR NA NA NA JHUNJHAR SALT LAXMIPURA P O PHALODI 342 301 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA |RAJASTHAN 342301 |NEEQOO 009030 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVIND RAVJIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA AT _POST KANBHA TALUKA DASKROI DIST AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHME| INDIA |RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 009034 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
GOURI SEAL NA NA NA 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA —I INDIA | WEST BENGAL 700070 |NEEQOO 009044 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021




MADHAVLAL JORDAS PATEL NA NA NA CO MAULIK INVESTMENT SERVICE PLOT NO 513 A2 TIRTHBHOOMITIS| INDIA |GUJARAT 382443 |NEEQO000000000009053 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHAVLAL JORDAS PATEL NA NA NA CO MAULIK INVESTMENT SERVICE PLOT NO 513 A2 TIRTHBHOOMITIS| INDIA |GUJARAT 382443 |NEEQO00000000009053D [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
VELAMUR K SVARADAN NA NA NA STRIDE INTERNATIONAL DEVPT C MANANDI TOWERS 3RD FLOORNO 2| INDIA |KARNATAKA 560011 |NEEQOO 009063 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SURANJAN SAHA NA NA NA B 18 GOVT HSG ESTATE ENTALLY CALCUTTA KOLKATA INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 700014 |NEEQOO 009079 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYALAKSHMI ANKARANARAYANAN NA NA NA 17 CKANCHENJUNGA ANUSHAKTI NAGAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400094 [NEEQOO 009084 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHESH NARAIN BAJPAI NA NA NA 250 JAILAL SAH BAZAR NAINITAL NAINITAL INDIA__|UTTARAKHAND 263001 [NEEQO000000000009088 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
TARA BAJPAI NA NA NA 250 JAI LAL SAH BAZAR Il STOREY NAINITAL INDIA__|UTTARAKHAND 263001 [NEEQO000000000009089 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
DEEPAK DATTARAM SALVI NA NA NA PAGRNAMI KONDAZHI TRICHUR INDIA__|KERALA 679106 |NEEQOO 009090 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
JIVANLAL KISHORDAS PATEL NA NA NA 2210 ROJA POLE KACHHIA STREET JAMALPUR OPP FOOT PATH AHMEL| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009115 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
BABULAL JIVANLAL PATEL NA NA NA 2210 ROJA POLE KACHHIA SHERIJAMALPUR OPP FOOT PATH AHMEDA INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009116 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
GUNAVANT JIVANLAL PATEL NA NA NA 2210 ROJA POLE KACHHIA SHERI JAMALPUR OPP FOOT PATH AHMED, INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009117 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
JIVANLAL KISHORDAS PATEL NA NA NA 2210 ROJA POLE KACHHIA SHERI JAMALPUR OPP FOOT PATH AHMED,| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009118 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
JIVANLAL KISHORDAS PATEL NA NA NA 2210 ROJA POLE KACHHIA SHERI JAMALPUR OPP FOOT PATH AHMED)| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009119 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
HILLA HOMYAR DASTOOR NA NA NA DASTOOR BLDG NAIGAUM CROSS ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400014 [NEEQOO 009136 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJENDRA AMBALAL SHAH NA NA NA 42 NANIK NIVAS 30 BH LANE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 009139 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRAKANT MULCHANDDAS SHAH NA NA NA 880 TOKERSHAH S POLE RAIKHOD JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009172 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
NIRMALAGAURI GOPALLAL ADHYARU NA NA NA 38 PROFESSORS SOCIETY VALLABH VIDYANAGAR DIST KAIRA ANAND INDIA | GUJARAT 388120 |[NEEQ0000000000009181 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SMITA PINAKIN SHAH NA NA NA ARJAY CORNER MAIN AVENUE 16TH ROAD SANTACRUZ MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 009196 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MANGALA SADANAND PRIYOLKAR NA NA NA 28 GOODWILL ASSURANCE BLDG MANMALA TANK ROAD MAHIM MUN __INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400016 [NEEQOO 009201 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9200.00 26-SEP-2021
HANSA RASHMIKANT TRIVEDI NA NA NA JYOTISADAN 137 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400020 [NEEQOO 009227 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
JyoTl RASHMIKANT TRIVEDI NA NA NA JYOTISADAN 137 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400020 [NEEQOO 009228 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
JyoTl RASHMIKANT TRIVEDI NA NA NA JYOTISADAN 137 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400020 [NEEQOO 28D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
REIVENI RATILAL SHETH NA NA NA 19 ANAND APARTMENT VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA _|GUJARAT 380007 [NEEQO000000000009292 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
AK KAMALA NA NA NA CHELUVU NO 236 4TH MAIN VYALIKAVAL BANGALORE INDIA _|KARNATAKA 560003 |NEEQOO 009297 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
VIROOMAL DHARAMDAS GURNANI NA NA NA A 13 VAIBHAV APARTMENT NEAR PRIYA HOTEL ATHWA LINES SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 345001 |NEEQOO 009313 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
PUSHPA NIGAM NA NA NA HOUSE NO 3E 102 NIT FARIDABAD INDIA _|HARYANA 121001 [NEEQOO 009326 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7000.00 26-SEP-2021
VUAY GUPTA NA NA NA 30 C SEVAK ASHRAM ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA__|UTTARAKHAND 248001 [NEEQO000000000009341 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
KADRI KRISHNA PADAKANNAYA NA NA NA GUNDALIKA 5 183 BHADRAKALI TEMPLE ROAD KADRI HILLS MANGALORE| INDIA _|KARNATAKA 575004 |NEEQOO 009365 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1900.00 26-SEP-2021
SANGITA LADHA NA NA NA CO KKPOLY COLOR INDIA LTD 405 AJIT SEN BHAWAN 13 CROOKED LA| INDIA |WEST BENGAL 700069 |NEEQOO 009369 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RANGANBEN MANILAL SHAH NA NA NA CO BHARAT KUMAR M SHAH 22 HARE KRISHNA SCTY NEAR GA VANIAV| INDIA |GUJARAT 387001 [NEEQO000000000009413 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARAT VENILAL KANAKIA NA NA NA G 102 VISHAL APARTMENTS MV ROAD ANDHERI E_MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400069 [NEEQOO 009434 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
URVI GANESH SHENOY NA NA NA € O URVI CHARDAPPA SHANBHOGUE BUNDER MANGALORE DAK KANN/ INDIA |KARNATAKA 575001 |NEEQOO 009447 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
DEVINDER KAUR NA NA NA C O MAJOR AMARIJIT SINGH VILL _AMBALA JATTAN VIA GARDIWALA DIST] INDIA |PUNJAB 140603 [NEEQOO 009449 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHANTA D SHAH NA NA NA J 34 GANESHA BLOCK PIPE LINE MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE INDIA__|KARNATAKA 560003 |NEEQOO D _[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
SHRIPAL CHINUBHAI SHETH NA NA NA RATNAMANI OPP_SHANTILAL PARIKH HOSPITAL SHAHPUR BRIDGE AHM| INDIA |GUJARAT 380009 |NEEQO000000000009470 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
MINABEN DHIRUBHAI SHAH NA NA NA AT_POST KALIAWADI DESAISTREET VIA NAVSARI DIST BULSAR KALIAW INDIA |GUJARAT 396427 |NEEQOO 009516 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYANTILAL BHAGWANDAS KANAKIA NA NA NA ACCOTAX SERVICES C 4 EVEREST 156 TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400034 [NEEQOO 009538 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
ABHAY TRIBHOVAN JAGMOHAN NA NA NA ARIHANT APARTMENT 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 406 OPP JAIN TEMPLE MO| INDIA |GUJARAT 396001 |NEEQOO 009558 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
PURUSHOTTAM VALLAVDAS BHAVSAR NA NA NA JANPAD SOCIETY NEARP T COLLEGE PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380007 [NEEQO000000000009578 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
VINOD DAHYABHAI PATEL NA NA NA A G TRIMURTI APARTMENTS NEAR SUN VILLA ROW HOUSES MEMNAGA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380052 |NEEQO000000000009598 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NARANLAL HARILAL MODI NA NA NA HNO 1009 GHEEKANTA ROAD NEAR POLICE CHOWK AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009608 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KANAIYALAL MANILAL MODI NA NA NA HNO 187 GHEEKANTA ROAD SHANTINATH POLE PADA POLE AHMEDAK INDIA |[GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009609 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KANTILAL BHAILAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 2004 OPP_GHEEKANTA POST OFFICE NEAR PURNIMA CLUB | INDIA [GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000009610 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
HEMANT HIRALAL SHAH NA NA NA CO PT MEHTA 24 JAI SHEFALI PARK SATELITE ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380015 [NEEQO000000000009622 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
MUSTAN HUSENI PATHARIA NA NA NA 17 SULEMAN CHAMBERS 4 BATTERY STREET APOLLO BUNDER MUMBA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400039 [NEEQOO 009628 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
PRATIBHA MAHESHKUMAR GODIWALA NA NA NA 72729 SAIYEDPURA BORDI SHERI SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395003 |[NEEQO000000000009629 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 26-SEP-2021
LESLIE WALSTAN DSOUZA NA NA NA C O UNIVERSAL FILTRATION COMP 202 COMMERCE HOUSE 2ND FLOOF INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 009719 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4200.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARAT Vv REDDY NA NA NA 38 ANNASWAMY AUDALIAR STREET BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA _|KARNATAKA 560042 |NEEQOO 009723 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MOTILAL CHHAGANLAL VASA NA NA NA 411 VASANT WADI KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 009725 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
NARAYAN VASUDEO KALELKAR NA NA NA 232 DATTATRAYA BUILDING 2ND FLOOR CHIKALWADI GRANT ROAD N INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 009799 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4800.00 26-SEP-2021
DIRAJ JAIN NA NA NA A115 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110029 [NEEQOO 009828 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
coomi HORMUSIJI LALA NA NA NA ADERBAD FLAT NO 122 34 N S PATKAR MARG_MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 009845 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
Ccoomi HORMUSIJI LALA NA NA NA ADERBAD FLAT NO 122 34 N S PATKAR MARG MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 009846 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVINDKUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH NA NA NA 49 JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGAON W _MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 009883 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
MAULIK VINITKUMAR PARIKH NA NA NA 136 SMARAT ASHOK SOCIETY 4TH F RATILAL R THAKKAR MARG MALBAR| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400006 [NEEQOO 009893 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
LILAVATI JAYANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA 7 AJIT SOCIETY NEAR BHAGWAN NAGAR TEKRA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380007 [NEEQO000000000009899 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMAN LAUI SOLANKI NA NA NA 21 F SWAGAT HOUSING SOCIETY AGASHI ROAD VIRAR WEST THANE INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 401303 [NEEQOO D _[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SMRUTI RAMESH SHAH NA NA NA 82 88 VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD RATAN HOUSE 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 009953 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900.00 26-SEP-2021
AJAY MAHENDRA BHARANIA NA NA NA MAHENDRA CO COURT LANE PORBANDAR JUNAGADH INDIA__|GUJARAT 360575 |NEEQO000000000009967 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJENDRA BHAGUBHAI SHAH NA NA NA UMANG TULASIBAG COLONY BEHIND PARIMAL SOCIETY ELLIS BRIDGE INDIA | GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQ0000000000010018 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAINIKANT RAMANLAL KAPADIA NA NA NA PITRU CHHAYA NR SETH S VAND GHEE KANTA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000010040 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
AHMEDI ESSABHAI HATHIWALA NA NA NA TAPIA HOUSE 3369 H CASAMJI STREET SURAT INDIA_|GUJARAT 395003 |[NEEQO000000000010056 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
SUNANDA BALKRISHNA SAVANT NA NA NA GOLD COIN 106 B TARDEO HAJI ALIROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400034 [NEEQOO 10084 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5800.00 26-SEP-2021
SHALAKA ANANT MATE NA NA NA 917 CHANDRA NAGAR HOUSING SO PUNE SATARA ROAD PUNE INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 411027 [NEEQOO 10100 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
SURYAKANT HIRALAL MEHTA NA NA NA KRISHNA NIVAS 390 VP ROAD KHAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400052 [NEEQOO 10101 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
BIMAL KUMAR PARASRAMPURIA NA NA NA 138 1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 700007 |NEEQOO 10119 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SALIM HASSIM NA NA NA NEAR OLD JAIL PORBANDAR GUJARAT JUNAGADH INDIA _|GUJARAT 360575 |[NEEQO000000000010121 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJANIKANT DAHYALAL SHAH NA NA NA SHRIKRISHNA NIVAS BLOCK NO 13 3RD FLOOR SHAHAJI RAJE MARG VI| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 10133 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SONAL DALPATBHAI DESAI NA NA NA B4 NEELKANTH BHARA 90 FEET ROAD GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR [ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 10135 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
PUSHPA SURESH ADVANT NA NA NA MANJIRI FLAT NO 5 BUILDING N THE MAHIM MAKRAND CO OP HSGSO | INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400016 [NEEQOO 10137 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3600.00 26-SEP-2021
KASHMIRA HARIVADAN PARIKH NA NA NA C 2 SURESHA APPARTMENT OPP ESHITA APPARTMENT NAVRANGPURA /| INDIA |GUJARAT 380009 [NEEQ000000000010178D [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAMOD HARI RANADE NA NA NA C O PRAMOD H RANADE FLAT NO E 101 102 KAPIL ABHUJAAT SURVEY NO| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 411038 |NEEQ0000000000010185 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 700.00 26-SEP-2021
GULAB CHANDRAKANT DIGHE NA NA NA 14 INDRA PRASTHA FLYOVER BRIDGE ANDHER EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400069 [NEEQOO 10190 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
LILAWATI CHAMANLAL RAWLLEY NA NA NA 13 SUBHASH SOCEITY BEHIND AG TEACHERS COLLEGE NAVRANGPURA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380009 [NEEQO000000000010192 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
MRINALINI BALKRISAN JAJOO NA NA NA SAMIR APARTMENT SHIVAJI NAGAR NAUPADA THANE INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400602 [NEEQOO 10195 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900.00 26-SEP-2021
BABUBHAI VARADHBHAI PATEL NA NA NA SHREYAS OPP EXCISE CHOWKEY COSY CORNER AMABAWADI ELLISBRI| INDIA |GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQO000000000010197 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
SAROJ KANAIYALAL DHOLAKIA NA NA NA CO SR SHAH RAM NAGAR BEHIND JAIN DERASER OPP CHANDRAKANT ¢| INDIA |GUJARAT 380005 |NEEQO000000000010199 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
NATVARLAL NAGINDAS TAILOR NA NA NA 239 NANDANVAN SOCIETY NEW SAMA ROAD NR ABHILASHA CHAR RAST|  INDIA |GUJARAT 390008 |NEEQOO 10206 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PARSANLAL HARILAL PATHAK NA NA NA COSNSHAH CHIPWAD OPP_NAGRIK BANK SANKHEDA VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 391145 |NEEQOO 10207 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
HOMAI JEHANGIR TARAPORE NA NA NA 601 AIRY APARTMENT 878 BOOTEE STREET PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411001 [NEEQOO 10242 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MEHER PARVEZ SUTARIA NA NA NA ELAVA BUILDING FLAT NO 4 LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400016 [NEEQOO 10245 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SIPRA SEAL NA NA NA 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 700007 |NEEQOO 10250 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NIRU MUKESH PATEL NA NA NA 100 JAWAHAR NAGAR MAGAN VILLA GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10291 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1950.00 26-SEP-2021
SAROJ AT NEGANDHI NA NA NA 98 GOPAL KRISHNA BHUVAN BLOCK NO 2 TILAK ROAD CROSS L GHATK(| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 10316 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
TULSIDAS RAMJI KHIMANI NA NA NA KHIMANI WATCH CO _CHIKHAL APARTMENT LT ROAD BORIVLIW MUN| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 10362 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
VITHAL BAYAJEE KADAM NA NA NA EB PALM SPRINGS CUFFE PARADE COLABA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400005 [NEEQOO 10364 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5800.00 26-SEP-2021
HOSANG ERUCHSHAH ENGINEER NA NA NA ARSHIWALA BUILDING 1ST FLOOR FLAT 20 61 NATHALAL PAREKH MAR( INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400005 [NEEQOO 10367 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021




NILAM KRISHNAPRASAD DESAI NA NA NA CO ATUL M SETALVAD NIRANT BUNGLOW JUHUTARA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400049 [NEEQOO 10369 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAINIKANT CHANDULAL SHAH NA NA NA POST BOX NO 15 KUBER BHUVAN BAZAR KARAMSAD VIA ANAND ANAN||  INDIA |GUJARAT 388325 |[NEEQ0000000000010384 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
SUSHILA RATANCHAND NA NA NA 82 88 V P ROAD C P TANK RATAN HOUSE 3RD FLOOR OPP BANK OF INDIA|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 10389 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KANCHANBEN BANSILAL SHAH NA NA NA VIMAVILLA 11 AJIN MERCHANTS SOCIETY SARKHAJ ROAD AHMEDABAL| INDIA |GUJARAT 380007 |NEEQO000000000010409 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KALAVATI PURUSHOTTAMDAS _|KOT NA NA NA 6 PALACIAL BUNGLOWS OPP STAR BAZAAR SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380015 [NEEQO000000000010436 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
KOKILABEN MANHARLAL MODI NA NA NA MODERN STORE BAZAR MAIN ROAD OLPAD SURAT INDIA _|GUJARAT 394540 |NEEQOO 10465 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
JITENDRA ASHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP_JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGOAN WEST MUN INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10473 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SEJAL A SHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP_JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGOAN WEST MUN INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10474 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
BEENA A SHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP_JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGOAN WEST MUN INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10475 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
CHETANDAS MENGHRAJ THAKUR NA NA NA MONLITH NAPEAN SEA ROAD _MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 10477 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
PUSHPA CHETANDAS THAKUR NA NA NA MONLITH 15TH FLOOR NAPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400036 [NEEQOO 10478 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
JITENDRA A SHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP_JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGAON WEST MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10490 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PADMANI KISHINCHAND BHATIA NA NA NA 21 B SEAPEARL NEAR SEVEN BUNGLOWS GARDEN VARSOVA ANDHERI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400061 [NEEQOO 10504 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMESHBHAI ANANDBHAI PATEL NA NA NA CO VADALIA METALS NEAR MUNICIPAL OUT GATE ASHAPURA ROAD R| INDIA |GUJARAT 360001 |NEEQOO 10521 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
HARKISHANDAS GHELABHAI TAILOR NA NA NA A611 FLATNO 9 SAWANT SADAN J B NAGAR BORIVLI W _MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 10529 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KAVITA A SHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP_JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGOAN WEST MUI| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10588 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KAVITA A SHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGAON WEST MUMI| _INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10589 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PRABHAVATI MANDLAL SHETH NA NA NA V C VANIK NIWAS 2ND FLOOR GURUKUL LANE GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 10592 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
DEVADATT GUNVANTRAY PATEL NA NA NA VADWALI STREET AT CHIKHODRA TAL ANAND DIST KAIRA KAIRAGUJA| INDIA |GUJARAT 388310 [NEEQO000000000010608 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARTIBEN R SHAH NA NA NA ABOVE BANK OF BARODA NEAR BUS STOP AT PO ANAVAL SURAT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO 10637 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVINDKUMAR C SHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGAON WEST MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10690 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
ILABEN A SHAH NA NA NA VIPUL NIVAS OPP_JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD GOREGAON WEST MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 10691 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
DEEPAK VORA NA NA NA 21 22 B KHATAU BLDG 1ST FLOOR A D MODY MARG FORT MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 10735 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KANUBHAI PUNALAL PARIKH NA NA NA KASHIVISHVANATH POLE KOLAKHADI GHADIALI POLE VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390001 |NEEQOO 10802 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
DIVYA CHHOTU SHAH NA NA NA J KBUILDING NO 4 BLOCK NO 19 2ND FLOOR GAMDEVI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 10842 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
MANGALA MALONDKAR NA NA NA 102 MANSI CO OP HSG SCTY LTD NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT OFFICE ACH /| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 401208 [NEEQOO 10843 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
SAVITABEN N PATEL NA NA NA 12 272 HANUMAN NAGAR 6HB NEAR NAGARWEL HANUMAN RAKHIAL | INDIA |GUJARAT 380023 [NEEQO000000000010873 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
SHIRISH UTTAMCHAND RAISONI NA NA NA RAISONI ADVOCATE S BUNGLOW OPP SESSION COURT JALGAON INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 425001 [NEEQOO 10920 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
SAU MAMTA SHIRISHRAISONI NA NA NA RAISONI ADVOCATE S BUNGLOW NEAR COURT JALGAON INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 425001 [NEEQOO 10921 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
VINANTA JAYANTI PATEL NA NA NA 501 GANGES 17 BANGANGA CROSS LANE WALKESHWAR MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400006 [NEEQOO 10975 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH SAWANT NA NA NA C O WELCOME SHARE TRANSFER SER ROOM NO 13 RUKMININIWAS M/ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400068 [NEEQOO 10986D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
L AMANAN NA NA NA 5 KAILAS 83 PESTON SAGAR CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400089 [NEEQOO 10994D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJEEV KAMLAKANT PRADHAN NA NA NA CO SMPRADHAN 14 162 RAM KRISHNA NAGAR SV ROAD KHAR W M| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400052 [NEEQOO 11013 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
SCHUBERT PEREIRA NA NA NA A 6 GOKUL EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD E_MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO 11023 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
PANKAJ BHOGILAL GOR NA NA NA 54 NATH MADHAV PATH THAKURDWAR ROAD THANVIBUILDING MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 11037 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
MOHAN DIGAMBAR BHAVE NA NA NA FLAT NO 122 BLDG NO 8 KAMADA HSG SCTY CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411033 |NEEQ0000000000011054 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ILA BHUPENDRA SHAH NA NA NA PLOT NO 238 SECTOR NO 22 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA _|GUJARAT 382022 |[NEEQO000000000011088 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
VALERIAN MENDONCA NA NA NA G 2 SAI MAHAK APARTMENTS MOHAN NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 440019 [NEEQOO 11094 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2800.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJESH THACKER NA NA NA TRIVEDI BLOCKS GIRIPATH NAGPUR INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 440019 [NEEQOO 11095 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
AMSA JAYARAMAN NA NA NA PLOT NO 37 BHARAT RATNA COLONY SAIDABAD POST HYDERABAD INDIA _|ANDHRA PRADESH 500059 |NEEQOO 11101 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
VYANKATESH VASUDEO GOTHIVAREKAR NA NA NA 4 14 URANKARWADI TATYA GHAPURE PATH MUGBHAT GIRGAUM MUN| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 11111 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
M PARVATHI NA NA NA 70 NAWAB WELL ROAD GOKULPETH NAGPUR BHANDARA INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 440010 [NEEQOO 11123 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
BHANUMATI JIVANLAL SHAH NA NA NA 35 BIJAL PARK MEM NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380052 |[NEEQ0000000000011138 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KESHAVA KUMAR G NA NA NA C O PRADIP G SURVE GANPAT SHETH CHAWL KAJUWADI C ANDHERI EAS| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400099 [NEEQOO 11154 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAKUNTALA DEVI PAGARWALA NA NA NA 3 AMAN PALACE 1074 JUHU ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400049 [NEEQOO 11168D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
HASMUKHBHAI DHORIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA AT PO SEVALIA GAM TA THASARA DIST KHEDA GUJARAT KHEDAGUJ| INDIA |GUJARAT 388245 |NEEQ0000000000011189 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
KAVITA A DOSHI NA NA NA 2 CHAUDHRI NIVAS GROUND FLOOR DR AMBEDKAR ROAD MULUND )| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400080 [NEEQOO 11204 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAVESH MANUBHAI SHAH NA NA NA 12 GHADIALI CHAWL M G _CROSS ROAD NO 1 BEHIND SAI NAGAR KAND| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400067 [NEEQOO 11208 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
HARI B VADDE NA NA NA C56 SALUNKE VIHAR KONDWA PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411048 [NEEQOO 11213 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ANUPAMA H VADDE NA NA NA C56 SALUNKE VIHAR KONDWA PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411048 [NEEQOO 11214 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
SHYAM HARSULKAR NA NA NA 2 PAVANSUT APPARTMENTS RAMDAS PETH NAGPUR BHANDARA INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 440010 [NEEQOO 11215 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
MINESH BABABHAI PATEL NA NA NA C O G D KAMDAR 1 SHARDA BHUVAN AZAD STREET SV ROAD ANDHERIW INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 11220 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHAV PRASAD NA NA NA C O PUSHPANJALI ENTERPRISES 29 A SANE GURUJI ROAD PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411030 |NEEQ0000000000011226 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6800.00 26-SEP-2021
AMOL PATEKAR NA NA NA PLOT NO 24 DR NITIN BUNGLOW VRINDAVAN SOCIETY SAVEDI ROAD AH|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 414003 [NEEQOO 11249 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
VUAY K HAJIRNIS NA NA NA HAJIRNIS WADA SHIVAII PATH THANE INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400601 [NEEQOO 11251D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
NEELAM GUPTA NA NA NA 1757 3 CHAUDHARY MARKET CHEERA KHANA NAI SARAK DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110006 [NEEQOO 11275 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
KALPA JETHALAL SAVLA NA NA NA 32 2208 ABHYUDAYA NAGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400033 [NEEQOO 11286D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
URMILA JETHALAL SAVLA NA NA NA 32 2208 ABHYUDAYA NAGAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400033 [NEEQOO 11287D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
UMESH B PATEKAR NA NA NA PIMPLE CHAWL ROOM NO 14 NAWALKAR WADI STATION ROAD JOGES| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400060 [NEEQOO 11289 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
SANGEETH R PAI NA NA NA AKSHAYA MERCERA HILL ROAD MANGLORE MANGALORE INDIA__|KARNATAKA 575002 |NEEQOO 11292 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7000.00 26-SEP-2021
K RADHAKRISHNA PAI NA NA NA AKSHAYA MERCARA HILL ROAD MANGALORE INDIA _|KARNATAKA 575002 |NEEQOO 11293 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7000.00 26-SEP-2021
HEENA P KOTHARI NA NA NA 706 7TH FLOOR JUPITER SUNCITY APARTMENT ADI SHANKARACHARYA V| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400076 [NEEQOO 11310 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
KAMAL SINGH NA NA NA A 301 SHIRIA SHARAB PALACE NARIMAN ROAD VILE PAREL EAST MUMB/| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 11332 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMBABOO DHOOT NA NA NA 111 19 JAI ABHISHEK GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 11370 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAIU C TRIVEDI NA NA NA CO BHARATS KHONA BEAUMON CHAMBERS 27 33 SECOND FLOOR N INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 11380D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
RAIU C TRIVEDI NA NA NA CO BHARATS KHONA BEAUMAN CHAMBERS 24 33 IIND FLN M ROAD f| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 11381D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
AAN SINGH MEHTA NA NA NA M M BILANY CO 608 COMMERCE HOUSE NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD M| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 11392 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-SEP-2021
ARAVIND B RAJPURE NA NA NA CO KASHIRAM J DOSAR BLDG NO 1 BLOCK NO 4 GROUND FLJITEKAR W/ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 11393 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
JAIBHARAT PARSHURAM TARKAR NA NA NA SBI OFFICERS QUARTERS BLDG NO 35 FLAT NO 402 MHADA COLONY OS| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400102 [NEEQOO 11397 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
ANITA BAJAJ NA NA NA C O PAWAN KUMAR BAJAJ NEAR GITA BHAWAN H NO 1165 AGAR LANEI| INDIA |PUNJAB 142001 [NEEQOO 11419 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
NANELKISHORE H NEMADE NA NA NA 1003 R S SAMPADA CHS LTD ARUNODYA NAGAR MULUND E _MUMBAI| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400081 [NEEQOO 11433 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
USHA KRISHNAN NA NA NA A 11 KAIRALL BUILDING SHREE NAGAR ESTATE SIDDHARTH N ROAD NO 1| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 11466 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
USHA KRISHNAN NA NA NA A 11 KAIRALL BUILDING SHREE NAGAR ESTATE SIDDHARTH N ROAD NO 1| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 11467 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
KRISHNAN IYER NA NA NA A 11 KAIRALL BUILDING SHREE NAGAR ESTATE SIDDHARTH N ROAD NO 1| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 11469 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KRISHNA Vv IYER NA NA NA A 11 KAIRALL BUILDING SHREE NAGAR ESTATE SIDDHARTH N ROAD NO 1| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400062 [NEEQOO 11470 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
HEMANT K GUPTA NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 PLOTNO 215 SHERE E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST M| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 11471 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
VUAYA S DHOTRE NA NA NA LUCKY NAGAR RAGHVENDRA MANDIR ROOM NO 43 OSHIWARA JOGESH  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400102 [NEEQOO 11499D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAFULCHANDRA J GANDHI NA NA NA A2 PRASANNA JIVAN EKSAR ROAD BABHAINAKA BORIVLI WEST MUM| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 11502 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ANANT KRISHNARAO DESHMUKH NA NA NA 12 ASHIRWARD CO OP HSG DR AMBEDKAR RAOD VISHNU NAGAR POS| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 421202 [NEEQOO 11504 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
SUNEETA SURANA NA NA NA 995 SHASTRI GALI SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110032 [NEEQOO 11511 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
PROBAL MUKHERJEE NA NA NA 6 PANAROMIE VIEW PALIHILL UNION PARK KHAR MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400052 [NEEQOO 11526 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PROBAL MUKHERJEE NA NA NA 6 PANAROMIE VIEW PALIHILL UNION PARK KHAR MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400052 [NEEQOO 11526D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MABEL AHLUWALIA NA NA NA PESTON HOUSE BLOCK NO 3 KADRI PARK IRLA SV ROAD MUMBAIMUI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400056 [NEEQOO 11533 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMESHCHANDRA MISHRA NA NA NA INDRA NIKETAN INFRONT CONGRESS | OFFICE NEAR GANDHI GROUND E[ INDIA [UTTAR PRADESH 243601 |NEEQOO 11610 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
AHMED GULAMHUSAEIN KHAIRAZ NA NA NA C O M G KHAIRAZ ORIENT CLUB 3RD FLOOR CHOWPATTY SEA FACE MUIV| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 11680 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
GOVINDBHAI DHARMUBHAI GAMIT NA NA NA KHIRA BHAVAN 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 4 CHOWPATTY MUMBAI MUMBA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 11682 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
SATISH ARVINDBHAI SHAH NA NA NA STORE DEPT _ARVIND POLYCOT LTD SARASPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380018 [NEEQO000000000011740 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021




VINCENT DSOUZA NA NA NA 131 NR DEVI BAIL CHURCH ASHOK NAGAR POST MANGALORE DAK KANI| INDIA |KARNATAKA 575006 |NEEQOO 11755 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
ANJU GUPTA NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 PLOT NO 215 SHER E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUN  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 11777 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ANJU GUPTA NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 PLOT NO 215 SHER E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUN  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 11779 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ANJU GUPTA NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 PLOT NO 215 SHER E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUN  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 11780 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ANJU GUPTA NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 PLOTNO 215 SHER E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUN  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 11781 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
BALVANTRAY AMBALAL TRIVEDI NA NA NA E 29 TARABAUG EASTE CHARNI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 11802 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3800.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAVITA RMANIAR NA NA NA 553 SURAJ APARTMENTS 274 TARDEO ROAD OPP BHATIA HOSPITAL MU/ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 11811 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRARTHI SSUNDARAM NA NA NA 2 JAGDISH PLOT 101 RAMBAUG LANE MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400019 [NEEQOO 11822 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
DHIREN C SHAH NA NA NA KHARA KUVA KHANCHA TALATI FALI DEHGAM GUJARAT INDIA | GUJARAT 382305 |[NEEQO000000000011835 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
HEMAKSHI G JHAVERI NA NA NA B 205 MODI APRT NEAR JAIN TEMPLE DAHISOR WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 11854 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
HEMANT KGUPTA NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 PLOT NO 215 SHER E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUN  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 11860 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KL TULASI NA NA NA €108 PBR ESTATES NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD INDIA _|ANDHRA PRADESH 500044 |NEEQOO 11889 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
KUMKUM GAURANG PATEL NA NA NA KAKERKHAD BARI_NADIAD KHEDA INDIA__|GUJARAT 387001 [NEEQO000000000011909 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MANOHAR A PANDIT NA NA NA S B I STAFF QUARTERS 3 E 100 RAHEJA TOWNSHIP_MALAD E_MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400097 [NEEQOO 11924D |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
MINOCHEHER ARDESHIR TAMBOLI NA NA NA 8 842 SEERVAI STREET MOTA FALIA NAVSARIDIST BULSAR BULSAR GUJ| INDIA |GUJARAT 396445 |NEEQOO 11936 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
KALYANI A SHAH NA NA NA 8 MEHUL VARSHA SOCIETY SUBHASH NAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 364002 |NEEQOO 11943 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
NAUTAMLAL MSHAH NA NA NA CODRN M SHAH KIRTI PRAKASH BLDG BLOCK NO 4 PLOT 7 SHRIHIND C| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400022 [NEEQOO 11947 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
NAVTAMLAL MANILAL SHAH NA NA NA CODRN M SHAH KIRTI PRAKASH BLDG BLOCK NO 4 PLOT 7 SHRIHIND C| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400022 [NEEQOO 11949 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARON GUPTA NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 PLOT NO 215 SHER E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUN  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 12020 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARON GUPTA NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 PLOT NO 215 SHER E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUN  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 12021 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARON MENDES NA NA NA D 702 HILTON TOWER SHERE E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUMBA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 12024 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SMITA PARIKH NA NA NA PARIKH BHUVAN 45 KHATTAR ALI LANE 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 12029 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
SUMITRA SHAH NA NA NA B5 LAXMINARAYAN SOCY OPP CHAMPANER SOCY VADAJ AHMEDABA| INDIA |GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQ000000000012036D [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
UTTAM M DARUWALE NA NA NA PRATIKSHA BVIM 2155 LT ROAD VAZIRA NAKA BORIVALI WEST MUN INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400091 [NEEQOO 12054 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
VIDYAWATI| GUPTA NA NA NA D 702 HITON TOWER SHERE E PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI | INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400093 [NEEQOO 12062 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PADMA KARANI NA NA NA HNO 25 485 CHAND BAORI AJMER RAJ RAJKOT INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 305001 |NEEQOO 12075 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARAT R SHAH NA NA NA 117 KIKA STREET 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 12088 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
HELEN PINTO NA NA NA ATMARAM BUILDING ST FRANCIS XAVIER STREET THAKURDWAR MUMB/|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 13027 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHASHIKUMAR L SHETTY NA NA NA E 18 A 503 YOGI NAGAR EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 13081 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHEEL SATISH DHULABHAISHAH NA NA NA 20 30 BAHUCHAR NAGAR SOCIETY KARELI BAUG BARODA VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390018 |NEEQOO 13082 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
DIVYA SAUREEN PATEL NA NA NA PLOTNO 2712 G1 CORNER SECTOR 3 B GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA | GUJARAT 382003 |NEEQO000000000013128 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
FATEHSINH JAYRAMSINH SAPA NA NA NA SHIV SHOPPING CENTRE G H BORD SHANTIBAUG ESTATE N H RAILWAY LI| INDIA |GUJARAT 392001 [NEEQO000000000013130 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
ILAXI BHUPENDRAKUMAR _|RAWAL NA NA NA 8 B PARADISE PARK OPP SHANTINAGAR BUS STOP ASHRAM ROAD AHME( INDIA | GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000013145 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
KISHORE N SHAH NA NA NA B 18 STAR APT SV ROAD BORIVALI W_MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 13165 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
MANJULABEN G PATEL NA NA NA BLOCKNO 27 1 CHTYPE SECTOR 29 GANDHINAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 382029 |[NEEQO000000000013180 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMESH B PATEL NA NA NA 678 2ND FLOOR SHOPPING CENTRE SECTOR 22 GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 382022 |[NEEQO000000000013210 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
FARROKH PHIROZE MISTRY NA NA NA 6 PIROJATERRACE PLOT NO 8 SLATER ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 13216 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
SMITA ASHOK MANEK NA NA NA BLOCKNO 1791 CHTYPE SECTOR 30 GANDHINAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 382030 [NEEQO000000000013231 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOK BABULAL GOR NA NA NA 12 GANESH APTS 2ND FLOOR KISHAN NANGAR NO 1 OPP MODELLAIN[| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400604 [NEEQOO 13265 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
CHADRESH MANHARLAL PUROHIT NA NA NA 95 4 CH TYPE SECTO 28 GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 382028 |[NEEQO000000000013281 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ISMAIL KARIM KASMANI NA NA NA FAZAL BUNGLOW 1ST FLOOR PATILLANE OPP HINGLADEVI TEMPL VERSO| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400061 [NEEQOO 13311 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYESH GOSAI NA NA NA A1 NEW NIKITA HOUSING SOCIETY BESIDES SUN N STED CLUB GHATLOD| INDIA |GUJARAT 380061 [NEEQO000000000013316 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
KAVITA SURESH VANJANI NA NA NA 11 125 PARISHRAM APARTMENT H | NEAR JAI SHEFALI RAW HOUSE VAST|  INDIA _|GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000013328 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MANILAL SHIVABHAI PATEL NA NA NA 57 HARDWAR SOCIETY T B ROAD VIJAPUR DIST MEHSANA MAHESANA INDIA | GUJARAT 382870 |[NEEQO000000000013336 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
DIPTI A DIXIT NA NA NA 27 UMA COLONY A WAGHODIA ROAD BARODA VADODARA INDIA__|GUJARAT 390019 |NEEQOO 13404 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARMISTA DEVI SOPARIWALA NA NA NA KHIRA BHAUG 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 4 CHOWPATTY MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 13450 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 26-SEP-2021
DHAVAL P PATEL NA NA NA SECTOR 21 BLOCK 598 11 CAT 3 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA | GUJARAT 382021 [NEEQO000000000013481 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DIPAK P PATEL NA NA NA B 5 MIRA PARK NR GHEWAR COMPLEX SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380004 |[NEEQO000000000013559 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
HARSHKUNJ M AMIN NA NA NA M 5 34 266 SHASTRI NAGAR HOUSING BOARD FLAT SHASTRINAGAR NA| INDIA |[GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000013561 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
MANSHUKHLAL KALIADS SHAH NA NA NA C O RAJENDRA M SHAH U26 UPENDRA PARK SOC SOMESHWAR PARK Il 1|  INDIA |GUJARAT 380061 [NEEQO000000000013576 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
PUSHPA D PATEL NA NA NA B 5 MIRA PARK NR GHEWAR COMPLEX SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380004 |[NEEQO000000000013589 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
PUSHPA SHAH NA NA NA E 4 MEGHALAYA FLATS NAVJIVAN POST AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380014 [NEEQO000000000013590 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAILESH J DIVECHA NA NA NA 201 C 51 SECTOR NO 9 SHANTI NAGAR MIRA ROAD THANE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 401107 [NEEQOO 13604 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SONAL Vv MANVAR NA NA NA D 51 ASHOK SOCIETY PART 4 OPP LIONS HALL GOTRI ROAD VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390015 |NEEQOO 13609 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-SEP-2021
USHABEN KACHARABHAI JANSARI NA NA NA PLOT NO 137 1 SECTOR 3 A GANDHINAGAR INDIA_|GUJARAT 382006 |NEEQO000000000013616 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
MITESH B RESHAMWALA NA NA NA 350 RKBLDG NO 2 9TH KHETWADI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 13696 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NARENDRA J SUBHEDAR NA NA NA B 66 202 VASANT VIHAR PAKHARAN ROAD NO 2 THANE WEST THANE INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400602 [NEEQOO 13701 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SUNDRI MALIK NA NA NA RMALIK CO R613 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110060 [NEEQOO 13740 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
ANIL Vv MOREY NA NA NA 9 NAMRATA SOCIETY OPP VIDYA KUNJ SCHOOL LAL BAGH ROAD VADOD/  INDIA | GUJARAT 390004 |NEEQOO 13754 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
PANKAJ JAYANTILAL PATEL NA NA NA € 2128 GOKULARCADE ASN ROAD NEXT TO E HOUSE VILEP| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 13764 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAGVATULA SUBHASHINI NA NA NA C 14 SAHAKAR NAGAR WADALA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400031 [NEEQOO 13767 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
DAKSHA M SHAH NA NA NA 6 ROYAL ENCLAVE BUNG NEAR ASHOPALAV BUNGLOW THALTEJ AHMED,|  INDIA |GUJARAT 380059 [NEEQO000000000013781 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
HARESH D THAKUR NA NA NA 5 MANVENDRA FLAT OWNERS 16TH ROAD TPS Ill BANDRA WEST MUMB/| __INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 13795 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
HARSHAD N MEHTA NA NA NA SECTOR NO 22 PLOT NO 191 B ANAND VATICA SOCIETY GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 382022 |[NEEQO000000000013798 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
HITENDRA PATEL NA NA NA SECTOR 21 BLOCK 36 2 GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 382021 [NEEQO000000000013804 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
JASHVANTLAL VORA NA NA NA VORA PHARMA BHAIRAVNATH ROAD KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380028 |[NEEQO000000000013810 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
KETAN DOLATRAI DESAI NA NA NA 11 ASONIA FLATS P T COLLEGE ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA _|GUJARAT 380007 [NEEQO000000000013826 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
NARENDRA SINH SCHAVDA NA NA NA BLOCK 91 9 CHH TYPE SECTOR 16 GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 382016 |[NEEQO000000000013857 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NARPATSINH G KUMPAVAT NA NA NA BLOCK 108 1 CH SECTO 28 GANDHINAGAR INDIA _|GUJARAT 382028 |[NEEQO000000000013860 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
PALLAV GARG NA NA NA 29 ADDL SINANI GATE SCHEME NEAR OLD BUS STAND UTTAR PRADESH INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 201001 |NEEQOO 13870 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2400.00 26-SEP-2021
PANDIT KIRAN KRISHNARAO NA NA NA COVRGODBOLE 112 RASTA PETH GODBOLE NIWAS PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411011 [NEEQOO 13871 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAMOD KUMAR GARG NA NA NA 29 ADDL SINANI GATE SCHEME NEAR OLD BUS STAND UTTAR PRADESH (| INDIA |UTTAR PRADESH 201001 |NEEQOO 13884 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900.00 26-SEP-2021
SANGITA GARG NA NA NA 29 APPT SIHANI GATE SCHEME NEAR OLD BUS STAND UP GHAZIABAD INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 201001 |NEEQOO 13919 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
VUAY PAL UMRAO NA NA NA FLATB 1430 ONGC COLONY PANVEL MAHARASHTRA RAIGADH DISTRIC| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 410221 [NEEQOO 13949 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
ALPA RAMESH SHAH NA NA NA B 20 SHYAM SARJIT MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400067 [NEEQOO 13962 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ANJALI DESAI NA NA NA 161 GIDC NARMADANAGAR BHARUCH INDIA _|GUJARAT 392015 |[NEEQO000000000013965 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
MANJUBEN PATEL NA NA NA 453 GAYATRI SOCIETY SECTOR 27 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 382027 |[NEEQ0000000000014013 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MONISHA KHANCHANDANI NA NA NA 3 BEENA BUILDING PROF ALMEIDA ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 14019 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
KUKUNDRAY M JAJAL NA NA NA BLOCK 177 1 GH TYPE SECTOR 17 GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 382017 [NEEQO000000000014021 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
MUKUNDRAY M JAJAL NA NA NA BLOCK 177 1 GH TYPE SECTOR 17 GANDHINAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 382017 [NEEQO000000000014022 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMESH PATEL NA NA NA SHIVAM 18 GANGOTRI SOCIETY WASANA ROAD NAKA OLD PADRARD NR| INDIA | GUJARAT 390007 |NEEQOO 14040 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHRIKRISHNA BHAT B NA NA NA BENAKA ADVERTISING BEHIND RAM PHARMACY HAMPANKATTA MANGA| _ INDIA _|KARNATAKA 575001 |NEEQOO 14053 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SONAL KETANKUMAR DESAI NA NA NA 15 SHIVAM CHEMBER KHAND BAZAR VARACHHA ROAD NR TELEPHONE C| INDIA _|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO 14055 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
TAYI VIDYA SAGAR NA NA NA D 13 CENTRAL COMPLEX PARIERA NAGAR BEHIND S T WORSHOP THANE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400601 [NEEQOO 14059 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
ARUN AGARWAL NA NA NA EPT 35 SAROJINI NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110003 [NEEQOO 14071 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2800.00 26-SEP-2021
RAVINDRA SINGHI NA NA NA 408 C PRITI BUILDING 4TH FLOOR ANDHERI EAST J B NAGAR MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400059 [NEEQOO 14098 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NEELAM ARORA NA NA NA C O ELECTODE AGENCIES 26 AISHBAGH ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA__|UTTAR PRADESH 226004 |NEEQOO 14115 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021




SATISH ARORA NA NA NA OPP YOJNA BHAWAN 7 HAVELOCK ROAD LUCKNOW. INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 226001 |NEEQOO 14124 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAKUNTALA K SETHIA NA NA NA 31 DWARIKA SOCIETY NEAR KALPANA SOCIETY ELLORA PARK VADODARA| INDIA |GUJARAT 390007 |NEEQOO 14143 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
BAUIT SINGH BRAR NA NA NA 299 MIG FLATS CHITRAKUT EAST OF LONI ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110093 [NEEQOO 14147 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHESH PATEL NA NA NA 30 GOKULNAGAR SOCIETY USMANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA_|GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000014162 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SANGEETA UDESHI NA NA NA BLDG NO 2 22 ADITI APARTMENT KEMU KALANA CROSS ROAD NO 1 OPP| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400067 [NEEQOO 14180 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
SANGEETA UDESHI NA NA NA BLDG NO 2 22 ADITI APARTMENT HEMU KALAN CROSS ROAD NO 1 OPP [| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400067 [NEEQOO 14181 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAILAAKSHAYKUTTAF MERCHANT NA NA NA 26 SNEH SMRUTI SOCIETY ADAJAN ROAD SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395009 |NEEQO000000000014184 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAILA AKSHAYKUMAR MERCHANT NA NA NA 26 SNEH SAMRUTI SOCIETY ADAJAN ROAD SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395009 [NEEQO000000000014185 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARAT B PATEL NA NA NA BLOCK NO 791 PILLO PATTO SECTOR 24 GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 382024 |[NEEQO000000000014206 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARAT HIRABHAI PRAJAPATI NA NA NA BLOCK 479 1) TYPE SECTOR 6 GANDHINAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 382006 |NEEQ0000000000014234 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MEERA RAMESH HATTANGADY NA NA NA C O RS HATTANGADY BANK OF IND UDYOG BHAVAN VISHRAMBAUG SAN|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 416415 [NEEQOO 14240 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-SEP-2021
VIRMATIBEN BHOGILAL PATEL NA NA NA BLOCK NO 66 4 GH TYPE SECTOR NO 29 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA | GUJARAT 382029 |[NEEQO000000000014250 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHWINKUMAR MAKWANA NA NA NA BLOCK NO 181 1 GH TYPE SECTOR 17 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA | GUJARAT 382017 [NEEQO000000000014253 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
HUSAIN S ABDULALLY NA NA NA FLAT NO 502 A WING AMIT APARTMENTS YARI ROAD VERSOVA ANDHERI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400061 [NEEQOO 14260 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
FRANCIS THOMAS NA NA NA QTR NO R 12 13A NEW NAVY NAGAR COLABA MUMBAI INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400005 [NEEQOO 14279 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4400.00 26-SEP-2021
SANJAY KUMAR SHAH NA NA NA OLD LAXMIPURA SHERI NO4 TA PALANPUR BANASKANTHA GUJARAT GU| INDIA |GUJARAT 385002 |NEEQO000000000014288 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAGNESH SHAH NA NA NA 422 BEHIND BABUL HOSPITAL DANDIA BAZAR BARODA VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390001 |NEEQOO 14297 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJKUMARI A GEHLOT NA NA NA D 639 B G TOWER O S DELHI GATE AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380004 |[NEEQO000000000014300 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
TARAKKAD NARAYANIER VENKATESHWARAN NA NA NA A4 6 SHREE NAGAR S V ROAD ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 14312 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NAGESWARAN SAI SUBNAMANIM NA NA NA NO 58 B 2 CHITRAKULAM NORTH STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA__|TAMIL NADU 600004 |NEEQOO 14352 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHBOOB ZAMAN KHAN NA NA NA GEEP WELFARE FUND TRUST 332 SULEM SARAI SHERVANI NAGAR HARW,| INDIA |UTTAR PRADESH 211011 |NEEQOO 14379 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MEENABEN AJITKUMAR GANDHI NA NA NA PLOT NO 248 6 NEAR CH 5 SECTOR 22 GANDHINAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 382022 |[NEEQO000000000014431 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
BIPINCHANDRA SHAH NA NA NA PLOT NO 160 2 ANAND VATIKA SECTOR 20 GANDHINAGAR INDIA _|GUJARAT 382022 |[NEEQO000000000014452 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
JAMUNA RAMANI NA NA NA B5 SHANTIKUNJ FLATS 3 GOPALAKRACHOA ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA__|TAMIL NADU 600017 |NEEQOO 14454 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAAMDEO AGRAWAL NA NA NA 401 B NATWAR CHAMBERS 94 NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD FORT MUMBAI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 14493 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAVEEN MAHADEO NAIK NA NA NA 46 9 WADGAON SHERI KHARADE ROAD PUNE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 411014 [NEEQOO 14556 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
MANUKBEN ANUBHAI NA NA NA PATHIK OPP SONAL HOSPITAL NEAR SHARDA MANDIR GROSSING PALDI A INDIA |GUJARAT 380007 [NEEQO000000000014580 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
MUTHILI SESHADRI NA NA NA 3A CENTURY APTS 60 100 FEET ROAD INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA__|KARNATAKA 560038 |NEEQOO 14581 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3400.00 26-SEP-2021
JAMUNA RAMANI NA NA NA B 5 SHARLIKUNG FLAT 3 GOPAL KRISHNA ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA__|TAMIL NADU 600017 |NEEQOO 14625 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMESH B PATEL NA NA NA 678 2ND FLOOR SHOPPING CENTRE SECTOR 22 GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 382022 |[NEEQO000000000014630 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DINESHBHAI NAROTTAMDAS PATEL NA NA NA JUNO MATH JALCHOK PATAN N GUJARAT MAHESANA INDIA | GUJARAT 384265 |NEEQO000000000014649 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
HEMALATA JETAKANT HEDGE NA NA NA E 3 3RD FLOOR VISHWA KUTIR CO VAIUDYAWADI SHANKER GHANEKAR V|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400028 [NEEQOO 14651 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
MANUBHAI C SHAH NA NA NA 9 A KAPILKUNJ SOCIETY NARANPURA CROSSING AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000014691 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
ARTI JANAK SANGHADIA NA NA NA BLOCKNO 1225 CH TYPE SECTOR NO 20 GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 382020 [NEEQO000000000014716 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
MANECK CAWASHAW TALEYARKHAN NA NA NA 98 MARINE VIEW 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 1 1ST MARINE STREET ANANDILAL| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 14730 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5400.00 26-SEP-2021
TARABEN MODI NA NA NA 5 ABHISAJANI CO OP HSG SOC LTD NR KHANPUR POST OFFICE AHMED| INDIA |GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000014764 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
AT KUMAR RATILALGANDHI NA NA NA PLOT NOT NO 248 6 SECTOR 22 NEAR CH 5 BUS STOP GANDHI NAGAR G|  INDIA _|GUJARAT 382022 |[NEEQO000000000014796 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHIPATY BHATT NA NA NA MILAN HOUSE VAZIRA TILAK ROAD BORIVILI WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400091 [NEEQOO 14829 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NILESH PATEL NA NA NA D 929 KRIBHCO NAGAR P O KRIBHCO NAGAR SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 394515 |NEEQOO 14896 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RASHMI N SHAH NA NA NA D11 APPARTMENT 2ND FLOOR RAM NAGAR BORIVALI WEST | INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 14911 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYAVANTI PREMJI SHAH NA NA NA AMBE NIVAS BLOCK NO 103 9TH FLOOR_MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 15046 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SMITABEN Vv PATEL NA NA NA B 401 PREM SAGAR SOC BLDG NO 4 PREM NAGAR S V P ROAD BORIVALIY INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 15169 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP JASHBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 2 SANTRAM APT B H SHANTINAGAR SOC N KN ROAD DIST KHEDA NADIAI|  INDIA |GUJARAT 387001 [NEEQO000000000015218 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
UPENDRASINH DVAGHELA NA NA NA 130 KAILASH NAGAR AMERICAN EXPRESS TOWER HONAVAR INDIA__|KARNATAKA 581334 |[NEEQO000000000015290 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
G C DAXINI NA NA NA 2 FULESHWAR SOCIETY OPP GHAT GATE GUJARAT DHRANGADHRA INDIA | GUJARAT 363310 [NEEQO000000000015299 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
GHANSHYAM CHANDULAL DAXINI NA NA NA 2 FULESHWAR SOCIETY OPP GHAT GATE GUJARAT DHRANGADHRA INDIA | GUJARAT 363310 [NEEQ0000000000015300 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHA JAIN NA NA NA CO UMSINGHVI 21 BHAT JI KI BADI UDAIPUR INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 305921 [NEEQO000000000015354 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DAVINDER PAL KAUR NA NA NA B IX 640 RARRI MOHALLA LUDHIANA INDIA _|PUNJAB 141001 [NEEQOO 15385 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHUKANTA R LASHKARI NA NA NA SHRIRANG DUFFNALA SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380004 |[NEEQO000000000015404 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
PRABHAVATI HIMATLAL MEHTA NA NA NA 6 C PURNIMA FLATS OPP ANKUR SCHOOL NRJAIN MERCHANTS PALDI/ INDIA |GUJARAT 380007 |[NEEQO000000000015416 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2800.00 26-SEP-2021
RUSTOM HORMAZDIYAR NA NA NA NEW INDIA CENTRE 7TH FLOOR WEST COOPERAGE ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400039 [NEEQOO 15426 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
SAMIRA RAMESH RAVEL NA NA NA M S TIRUN TRAVEL MARKETING 6 NAGIN MAHAL 2ND FLOOR 82 VEER N/ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400020 [NEEQOO 15438 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
ANURADHA NA NA NA CO HPGUPTA5H MSD FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110002 [NEEQOO 15440 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
BINDU GUPTA NA NA NA CO HPGUPTA5H MHD FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110002 [NEEQOO 15446 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DEEPAK GUPTA NA NA NA CO HPGUPTA 5H MSD FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110002 [NEEQOO 15451A |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
HARI PRAKESH NA NA NA CO HPGUPTA5H MSD FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110002 [NEEQOO 15454 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
MITHLESH NA NA NA CO HPGUPTA5H MSD FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110002 [NEEQOO 15480 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MONIKA GOEL NA NA NA CO HPGUPTA 5H MSD FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110002 [NEEQOO 15482 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
PREETI GOEL NA NA NA CO HPGUPTA5H MSD FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110002 [NEEQOO 15488 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
HEMANTBHAI ARUNBHAI THAKER NA NA NA 10 B PARSNATH CO OP HSG SCTY BH BANK OF INDIA SOCIETY NIZANIPUR|  INDIA _|GUJARAT 390002 |NEEQOO 15541 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
KAMAL TRIBHOVANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA A46 NEEL KAMAL SOCIETY KARAMSAD ROAD VALLABH VIDYANAGAR GU|  INDIA |GUJARAT 388120 |[NEEQO000000000015556 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJESH KAKAR NA NA NA 4 4502 KUVERSING STREET BEGUMPURA SURAT INDIA_|GUJARAT 395003 |[NEEQO000000000015598 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750.00 26-SEP-2021
TRIKAMLAL M PATEL NA NA NA TN 7 B BANAS DAIRY STAFF COLONY BANAS DAIRY POST BOX NO 20 DIST| INDIA |GUJARAT 385001 [NEEQO000000000015625 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ANAD MAHADEO KETKAR NA NA NA 169D LAXMI NIWAS 2ND FLOOR PURANDARE PARK DR AMBEDKER ROA|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400014 [NEEQOO 15638 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
AVINASH ATCHUT KAMAT NA NA NA FLAT NO 7 NEEL KAMAL SV ROAD NAUPADA THANE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400602 [NEEQOO 15643 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
INDER DEO AGARWAL NA NA NA KHAWA CO PO BHADRA RAJASTHAN SRIGANGANAGAR INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 335501 [NEEQO000000000015659 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
SAROJ D SONI NA NA NA C O ADESARAJS 77 1 SHETHNI POLE RATANPOLE AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000015688 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
SEEMA SATI NA NA NA M 5 48 377 SHASTRI NAGAR ADH 3 NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQO000000000015689 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHANKAR LAL NA NA NA AGARWL PHOTO STUDIO PO BHADRA RAJASTHAN SRIGANGANAGAR INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 335501 [NEEQO000000000015690 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
Vv THIRUMALA RAO NA NA NA PLOT NO 1 VENKATA REDDY COLONY SIKH VILLAGE SECUNDRABAD HYD| INDIA |ANDHRA PRADESH 500003 |NEEQOO 15696 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
VAISHNO PRASAD RAJESH NA NA NA A 34 GULMOHAR PARK NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110049 [NEEQOO 15697 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
MAMTA MISHRA NA NA NA € 2192 LAHURABIR VARANASI VARANASI INDIA__|UTTAR PRADESH 221001 |NEEQOO 15728 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
NAVAL MERNOSJI MASANI NA NA NA C O ROHINTON SETHNA 16 SHYAM SADAN 184 WATER FIELD ROAD BAN| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 15731 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
NILESH P DABKE NA NA NA 15 268 B PT QUARTERS REYNOLDS ROAD TEJAS NAGAR VADALA MUMB,[ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400037 [NEEQOO 15735 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
MATHILI VARDHAN NA NA NA ROOM NO 8 4TH FLOOR N S E BLDG WORLI KOLIWADA MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400025 [NEEQOO 15737 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
Vv SANJEEV KUMAR NA NA NA G 1 TULIPS APARTMENTS 6 3 655 SOMAJIGUDE HYDERABAD INDIA _|ANDHRA PRADESH 500482 |NEEQOO 15774 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
DIPIKA H SHAH NA NA NA 9 A DUN SHOPPING CENTRE 225 227 TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400007 [NEEQOO 15786 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
KAILASH MANTRY NA NA NA 48 B HANUMAN BLDG 308 PERIN NARIMAN STREET OPP CENTRAL LIBR| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 15792 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
P J SHARMA NA NA NA CO KAILASH MANTRY 48 B HANUMAN BLDG 308 PERIN NARIMAN STR| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 15804 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJEEV MAHAJAN NA NA NA 9 A DDA MIG FLATS RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110027 [NEEQOO 15812 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-SEP-2021
RITA MAHAJAN NA NA NA 94 DDA MIG FLATS RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110027 [NEEQOO 15813 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-SEP-2021
RASHIKLAL D SHETH NA NA NA DHANJIWADI VIHANI BLDG _1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 36 MALAD EAST MUN  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400097 [NEEQOO 15815 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
AJAY DEVIDAS GOGATE NA NA NA 9 NEEL KAMAL SOCIETY B CABIN SHIVAJI NAGAR NAUPADA THANE WES| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400602 [NEEQOO 15827 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900.00 26-SEP-2021
B S AHLUWALIA NA NA NA 13 AVINASH SOCIETY BH SHIVAMB BLDG PANCHPAKHADI THANE WEST| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400602 [NEEQOO 15837 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DEEPAK P PATEL NA NA NA D 1102 SPECTRUM TOWER OPP POLICE STADIUM SHABHIBAUG AHMED/|  INDIA _|GUJARAT 380004 |[NEEQO000000000015854 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SUMATIBEN S PATEL NA NA NA A9 HIRA MANEK CHS BAPTISTA ROAD VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 15900 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2800.00 26-SEP-2021
AT RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA NA NA A 702 SUMER NAGAR OPP KORA KENDRA SV ROAD BORIVLI WEST MUN|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 15907 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021




E S VISWANATHAN NA NA NA 15 MAYA NAGAR CO OP HSG SCTY TILAK PATH THANE EAST THANE | INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400603 [NEEQOO 15922 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
HARSHA D NAIK NA NA NA Z1 GHANSHYAN NAGAR SOCIETY OPP RTO NR SUBHASH BRIDGE AHME[| INDIA |GUJARAT 380027 [NEEQO000000000015927 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
HIRAMAN GANU PHADAKE NA NA NA AT CHIPALE P O NERE TAL PANVEL DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA RAIGA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 410206 [NEEQOO 15931 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
KRISHNAVENI C NA NA NA 2 NANISH APRTS B P ROAD DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400068 [NEEQOO 15932 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MYTHILI VISHWANATHAN NA NA NA 15 MAYA NAGAR CO OP HSG SCTY TILAK PATH THANE EAST THANE INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400603 [NEEQOO 15951 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJESHREE THANVI NA NA NA 210 ELEPHANTA GAUSHALA LANE MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400097 [NEEQOO 15961 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 26-SEP-2021
SARITHA HIRAMAN PHADAKE NA NA NA AT CHIPALE P O NERE TAL PANVEL DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRARAIG| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 410206 [NEEQOO 15973 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHRINARAYANAN DUBEY. NA NA NA KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC JYOTI NAGAR RAMAGUNDAM KARIMNAGAR| INDIA |ANDHRA PRADESH 505215 |[NEEQO000000000015976 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
A S SHIVAKUMAR NA NA NA VIJAYA BANK RANGENA HALLI POST TARIKERA TAL TARIKERA KARNATAKA|  INDIA | KARNATAKA 577144 |NEEQOO 15982 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOK M SHAH NA NA NA 5 A DALICHAND NAGAR APRTS OPP ATHWAGATE SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395001 [NEEQO000000000015985 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
DINESH M KOTHARI NA NA NA 7 F_KARTIK APRTS DHABUWALA GALI NAVSARI BAZAR SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395002 |NEEQO000000000015996 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DEEPAK DATTARAM SALVI NA NA NA 205 LAXMI CHAYA BLDG PLOT NO 174 2ND FLOOR GAON DEVI MANDIR F| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400703 [NEEQOO 16008 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MANILAL MOTILAL KOTHARI NA NA NA 7 F_KARTIK APRTS DHABUWALA GALI NAVSARI BAZAR SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395002 |NEEQO000000000016014 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
MILA MANIAR NA NA NA 74646 47 JAGIRDAR BLDG STATION ROAD SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395003 |[NEEQO000000000016025 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
PARAS M KOTHARI NA NA NA 7 F KARTIK APRTS DHABUWALA GALI NAVSARI BAZAR SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395002 |NEEQO000000000016029 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJENDRA M SHAH NA NA NA 7 F KARTIK APRTS DHABUWALA GALI NAVSARI BAZAR SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395002 |NEEQO000000000016038 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMILA P KOTHARI NA NA NA 7 F_KARTIK APRTS DHABUWALA GALI NAVSARI BAZAR SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395002 |NEEQO000000000016040 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHARDA A SHAH NA NA NA 5 A DALICHAND NAGAR APRT OPP ATHAWA GATE SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395001 [NEEQO000000000016051 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVINDA A NARECHANIA NA NA NA C 4 PATEL TERRACE M G EXTN ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 16062 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
K ARUNA RKALYANASUNDRAM NA NA NA A3 TEJAL APRTS KALYAN SCTY AKOTA BARODA VADODARA INDIA__|GUJARAT 390020 |NEEQOO 16081 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NEENA GUPTA NA NA NA A 4153 SECTOR 4 AVANTIKA ROAD ROHINI DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110085 [NEEQOO 16088 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
BABURAO CHAUDHARI NA NA NA GB PARIJAT HSG SCTY PLOT NO 6 RSC 21 GORAI BORIVALI WEST MUMBA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400091 [NEEQOO 16121 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHANTI LAL JAIN NA NA NA 20 PATHURIA GHATTA STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA W B INDIA | WEST BENGAL 700006 |NEEQOO 16156 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
SUNIL KUMAR CHAWLA NA NA NA RAMNIWAS LANE 1 HOUSE NO 4 1255 JWALA NAGAR SAHARANPUR UP INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 247001 |NEEQOO 16159 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAVANBHAI G PATEL NA NA NA BLOCK NO 7 1ST FLOOR HANS SOCIETY NANA VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395006 |NEEQ0000000000016183 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
INDUMATI MEHTA NA NA NA 3 €12 MULJINAGAR S V ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 16193 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHURIKA RAINIKANT SHAH NA NA NA 106 B SHILAP TERRACE KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI WEST M| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400092 [NEEQOO 16204 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
N A BAJITKUMAR NA NA NA 13 ANAND DAVIDAYAL NAGAR L B S MARG MULUND WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400080 [NEEQOO 16209 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-SEP-2021
PALGHAR STEELS PVTLTD NA NA NA DARSHAN ROAD LINES MARINE HOUSE 93 DR MAHESHWARI ROAD CHIN{| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400009 [NEEQOO 16219 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1900.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJENDRA KUMAR SPATEL NA NA NA BLDG NO 19 3RD FLOOR JANATA NAGAR NR KAPOSARA CHAR RASTA VAF| INDIA _|RAJASTHAN 315001 |NEEQOO 16222 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 26-SEP-2021
RANJIT NARANDAS BHAVNANI NA NA NA 508 5TH FLOOR SINDHU APRTS NARAYAN NAGAR SION CHUNA BHATTI V| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400022 [NEEQOO 16226 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SANDEEP GUPTA NA NA NA 2 C DIL KUSHA STREET PARK CIRCUS CALCUTTA KOLKATA INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 700017 |NEEQOO 16232 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
TAPAS RAY NA NA NA 18 2 GARIAHAT ROAD FLAT NO 3F NILANJAN CALCUTTA KOLKATA INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 700019 |NEEQOO 16246 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ZUBAIR MAJID NA NA NA CO INDIAN CANVAS TARPAULIN 81 A CHITTARANJAN AVENEU NEW CI| INDIA |WEST BENGAL 700073 |NEEQOO 16249 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750.00 26-SEP-2021
MOIZ EBRAHIM LATIF NA NA NA 85 KUTBI MHOLLA KALLUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQO000000000016280 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
S M KEVALCHANDJAIN NA NA NA M G ROAD X TARIKERE KARNATAKA CHIKAMAGALUR INDIA _|KARNATAKA 577228 |NEEQOO 16296 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
USHA JOSHI NA NA NA D 312 UPVAN COOP HSG SOCTY UPPER GOVIND NAGAR MALAD EAST N INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400097 [NEEQOO 16312 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
BALRAJ SAHNI NA NA NA FLATNO 14 PLOTNO 2 AIIMS GRHS SOCIETY LTD CHILLA REGULATO| INDIA |DELHI 110096 [NEEQOO 16318 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8000.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHENDRA zZ SHAH NA NA NA A 12 YASHODA APRTS DATT MANDIR ROAD VAKOLA SANTACRUZ EAST V| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400055 [NEEQOO 16352 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
N SHANKAR JAIN NA NA NA C O RAJASTHAN FANCY STORE 1744 SAYYAII RAO ROAD MYSORE INDIA__|KARNATAKA 570001 |NEEQOO 16357 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SANJAY CHAWLA NA NA NA B6 GUPTA TOWER COMMERCIAL COMPLEX AZADPUR DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110038 [NEEQOO 16377 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
SUDHIR J SHAH NA NA NA 21A RATAN NAGAR 40 4TH FLOOR D N DUBE ROAD DAHISAR EAST MUMI| _ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400068 [NEEQOO 16381 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ARVIND KUMAR GAUTAM NA NA NA MIG 154 BLOCK D 15 SECTOR 7 DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110085 [NEEQOO 16392 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
BALKRISHNA YESHWANT RAJADHYAX NA NA NA YOGESHWAR E 236 3 TARABAZ PARK KOLHAPUR INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 416003 [NEEQOO 16397 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
GANAPATHI SHANBHAG NA NA NA 1222 1ST MAIN VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA _|KARNATAKA 560040 |NEEQOO 16407 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
LALITBHAI H SHAH NA NA NA 810 ARPAN APPARTMENT KADAR SHAH S NAL NANPURA SURAT SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395001 [NEEQO000000000016423 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA NA NA NA C O SURENDRA SALT TRADERS 33 M B LANE ASANSOL INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 713301 |NEEQOO 16459 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10000.00 26-SEP-2021
DAXABEN I DESAI NA NA NA 56 W _HARI NAGAR GOTRI ROAD VADODARA INDIA__|GUJARAT 390021 |NEEQOO 16494 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500.00 26-SEP-2021
GIAN SIGH NA NA NA 3 C PASSY ROAD CIVIL LANE PATIALA INDIA _|PUNJAB 147001 [NEEQOO 16501 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2250.00 26-SEP-2021
HASIB zZ CHAWRE NA NA NA FALAHITT EFAQ INVST LTD MAKLAI PARK B WING 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 3 INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 16504 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NIRANJANBHAI A MODY NA NA NA BAIWADA BEHIND PANCHMUKHI MATA TEMPLE VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390021 |NEEQOO 16539 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
P L THAKKAR NA NA NA C O STOCK MARKETING INVESTMENT SERVICES 22 26 DARIYATHAN STRY| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 16543 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
RASHMI HARKHCHAND DEDHIA NA NA NA 535 D LJAIN SOCIETY 66 DR B A ROAD CHINCH POKLI MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400012 [NEEQOO 16556 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
MANORANJAN SHAH NA NA NA PLOT NO 1015 SECTOR 7 KARWAR KARNATAKA INDIA__|KARNATAKA 581304 |[NEEQO000000000016605 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
KAMALRAJ JOHNSON NA NA NA 1001 IIND FLOOR LAND MARK OPP HDFC HOUSE NAVRANGPURA AHM| INDIA |GUJARAT 380009 |NEEQO000000000016635 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
NIPUL MAHENDRA SHAH NA NA NA 147 DS NAGAR NARSING LANE MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400064 [NEEQOO 16648 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
KUMKUM GAURANGBHAI PATEL NA NA NA KAKER KHAD BARI NADIAD KHEDA INDIA _|GUJARAT 387001 [NEEQO000000000016678 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
REEMA KHEMKA NA NA NA KHEMKA NIWAS CIVIL LINES SAHARANPUR INDIA__|UTTAR PRADESH 247001 |NEEQOO 16735 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOK MEHTA NA NA NA SRI AMBIKA HALL B H ROAD STATE HIGHWAY POST BIRUR BIRUR KARNAT| INDIA |KARNATAKA 577116 |NEEQOO 16747 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
BIPINCHANDRA C DAXINI NA NA NA 2 FULESHWAR SOCIETY OPP GHAT GATE GUJARAT DHRANGADHRA INDIA | GUJARAT 363310 [NEEQO000000000016773 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
SUDHIR G KHANDELWAL NA NA NA VINAYAK SADAV KHANDELWAL SOCIETY PLOT NO | 1 SHANKAR LANE KAN|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400067 [NEEQOO 16809 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
USHA JOSHI NA NA NA D 405 CAMES CORNER KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 16811 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOK B KOLI NA NA NA C O VISHLAS S JADHAV A 24 GEETANGALI DR BHADKAMKAR MARG MUM| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400008 [NEEQOO 16815 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMBABU S DHOOT NA NA NA 111 19 JAI ABHISHEK GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 16835 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHASHIKALA LALITKUMAR GANDHI NA NA NA B 26 MAHAVIR CHHAYA VALLABHBAUG LANE GHATKOPAR EAST MUMB,| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400077 [NEEQOO 16843 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
HANSA R TRIVEDI NA NA NA 4 JYOTI SADAN 137 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400020 [NEEQOO 16895 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
SUKHWINDER KAUR NA NA NA 3 C PASSY ROAD CIVIL LINES PATIALA INDIA _|PUNJAB 147001 [NEEQOO 16899 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3750.00 26-SEP-2021
ASIF HASHMI NA NA NA NIZAMPURA VORVAD PALANPUR GUJARAT BANASKANTHA INDIA | GUJARAT 385001 [NEEQO000000000016948 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SUBHASH RANCHHODLAL SHAH NA NA NA 3 C23RD FLOOR COURT CHAMBERS 35 NEW MARINE LINES MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400020 [NEEQOO 16974 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOK S GALA NA NA NA 14 D ROY VILLAH 2ND FLOOR KALINA SANTA CRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 16980 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOK S GALA NA NA NA 14 D ROY VILLA 2ND FLOOR KALINA SANTA CRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 16981 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAWALBEN S GALA NA NA NA 14 D ROY WILLA 2ND FLOOR KALINA SANTA CRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 16986 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP S GALA NA NA NA 14 D ROY VILLA 2ND FLOOR KALINA SANTA CRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 16987 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP S GALA NA NA NA 14 D ROY VILLA 2ND FLOOR KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI MUMBA| _ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 16988 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP S GALA NA NA NA 14 D ROY VILLA 2ND FLOOR KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 16989 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
HAHESH P SOLANKI NA NA NA CO SHRIRAM INVESTMENT OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE VASI TALAO M/ INDIA _|GUJARAT 364290 |NEEQOO 16997 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
PRITI D GALA NA NA NA 14D ROY VILLA 2ND FLOOR KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 17003 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAMJI K GALA NA NA NA 14 D ROY WILLA 2ND FLOOR KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400029 [NEEQOO 17011 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SHANTABEN CHIMANLAL SHAH NA NA NA IARPAN 8 KRISHNA NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR MOTI BAUG VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390001 |NEEQOO 17013 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
AQUA PROOF WALLPLASTPLTD NA NA NA C O SURESH RATHI_CO 9 PAREKH VORA CHAMBERS 66 NAGINDAS MAS| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 17039 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
SMRUTI R SHAH NA NA NA 82 88 RATAN HOUSE 3RD FLOOR V P ROAD C P TANK MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 17044 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
Vv K CHOUBEY NA NA NA 50 HARMONY APPT C 58 16 SEC 62 NOIDA U P_NOIDA INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 201307 |NEEQOO 17095 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
JETHALAL B GALA NA NA NA 52 3RD MARINE STREET 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 5 MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 17097 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
VINAYAK RAMCHARDRA SHASTRI NA NA NA A 16 SHRIKUNJ HANUMAN ROAD VILE PARLE E MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400057 [NEEQOO 17119 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
SURESH KUDVA NA NA NA ACCOUNT SUPT CITY DIVN 4 ADMN 7TH FLOOR COMMI TAX BLDG GAND| INDIA |KARNATAKA 560009 |NEEQOO 17124 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
T LALITHA NA NA NA C O SRISAI ASSOCIATES NO 11 753 1ST FLOOR GANDHI NAGAR HYDERAE|  INDIA | ANDHRA PRADESH 500080 |NEEQOO 17176 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DHARMESH J PATEL NA NA NA CO BHAWANBHAI GOKALDAS PATEL HANSH SOCIETY BLOCKNO 7 1STFI|  INDIA |GUJARAT 395006 |NEEQO000000000017203 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021




SHAH MURLIDHAR PUNJIRAM NA NA NA 6 8 ANANT WADI 32 NAGAR NIWAS 2ND FLOOR BHULESHWARROAD N INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 17218 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
JITENDRAKUMAR RANCHODJI DESAI NA NA NA 5 MAHADEO SOCIETY NAVSARI GUJARAT VALSAD INDIA | GUJARAT 396445 |NEEQOO 17230 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
PIROY KUMAR KAMDAR NA NA NA C O MRS PAYAL KAMDAR 604 A SEETA MAHAL 5TH ROAD BORIVLIEASTI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400098 [NEEQOO 17292 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
SURESHCHANDRA AGGARWAL NA NA NA 26 BOOSMAN KHAN ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA _|KARNATAKA 560002 |NEEQOO 17331 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
AJAY MAHASUKHLAL SHAH NA NA NA 37 NAV SHANTI NAGAR B WING 98 NEPEANSEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400002 [NEEQOO 17335 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2600.00 26-SEP-2021
SUMATI SATISH PATEL NA NA NA 202 A SUNRISE APARTMENT VISHWESHWAR NAGAR CROSS ROAD OFF 4| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400063 [NEEQOO 17339 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KUsumMm JAGDISH MERCHANT NA NA NA 602 3 ANAND DHAM COMPLEX NEAR AMBOLI CROSSINGS ANDHERI EAST|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400069 [NEEQOO 17341 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
UPENDRA PANDURANG BAPAT NA NA NA FLATNO 11 A VITHAL PARK SAMANT WADI GANGAPUR ROAD NASHIK INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 422001 [NEEQOO 17358 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAGIRAT B MERCHANT NA NA NA 604 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER DALAL STREET MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 17368 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
USHMA SURYAKANT KAPADIA NA NA NA 8 SHRIRANG SOCIETY NEAR JAIN MERCHANT SOCIETY FATEHPURA PALDI| INDIA |GUJARAT 380007 [NEEQO000000000017373 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
DEVILA JASHVANTSINH JADAV NA NA NA 40 MANAV MANDIR SOCIETY DIWALIPURA OLD PADRA ROAD VADODAR| INDIA |GUJARAT 390015 |NEEQOO 17400 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRAKANT SHAH NA NA NA 680 61ST CROSSV BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGLORE BANGALORE INDIA__|KARNATAKA 560010 |NEEQOO 17422A |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
REKHA PARITOSH PARGHI NA NA NA 10 LALIT KUNJ OPP_ST XAVIERS LADIES SCHOOL NAVRANGPURA AHMED/|  INDIA _|GUJARAT 380009 [NEEQO000000000017431 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-SEP-2021
PANADEVI K KANDOI NA NA NA 61 VRINDAVAN DSOUZA COLONY GANGAPUR RD NASHIK INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 422005 [NEEQOO 17452 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
KASHMIRA N PANDIT NA NA NA PANCH KIRAN OPP YARI ROAD VERSOVA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MUM{| _ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400061 [NEEQOO 17479 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAKASH N SHAH NA NA NA CAS SECURITIES 35 37 HAMAM STREET 1ST FLOOR OPP_ HAMAM HOUSE| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 17487 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
JITENDRA RATILAL KINKHAWALA NA NA NA M S RAMESH J PAYMASTER CO EXAMINER PRESS BLDG 2ND FLOOR 35| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400023 [NEEQOO 17492 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8550.00 26-SEP-2021
HARBANSLAL JUNEJA NA NA NA L 63 B SHASTRI NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 17498 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJESH KUMAR JAGNANY NA NA NA NAVNIRMAN NAGAR BANDRA KURLA ROAD 10TH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 17514 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
PRITESH N SANGHANI NA NA NA F 304 SUVIDHI APPARTMENT NR GYANDA SOCIETY JIVRAJ PARK AHMEDA|  INDIA _|GUJARAT 380051 [NEEQO000000000017516 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRAKANT R SHAH NA NA NA JADAKHADI MAHIDHARPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 334110 |NEEQOO 17525 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
ANUPAMA RANI SHARMA NA NA NA 44 CC| CHAMBERS CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400020 [NEEQOO 17550 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-SEP-2021
ASMA TURAB GADIWALA NA NA NA A4 NATRAJ 2ND HASNABAD LANE SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 17553A |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
ALPESH KUNIYALAL SHAH NA NA NA 2 SHARAD PURNIMA SOCIETY P O SHAHALLAM DARWAJA BATUPAKAR/ INDIA |GUJARAT 380028 |[NEEQO00000000017559A [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
SIPRA SEAL NA NA NA 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 700007 |NEEQOO 17576 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
RAMA A DESHPANDE NA NA NA COVSREGE 19 PRANAYANI NRJOG HOSPITAL PAUD ROAD PUNE PUNI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 411038 |NEEQ0000000000017584 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-SEP-2021
RANJANA DILIP DESHPANDE NA NA NA COVSREGE 19 PRANAYANI NRJOG HOSPITAL PAUD ROAD PUNE PUNI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 411038 |NEEQ000000000017584A |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 700.00 26-SEP-2021
HASMUKH SOMABHAI PATEL NA NA NA B 2 DEEWAN APPT B H BONNY TRAVELS PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380006 |NEEQO000000000017589 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAKASH CHAND REGAR NA NA NA 63 RAJPIPLA OPP GRINDLAYS BANK 154 LINKING ROAD SANTACRUZ WES| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 17589A |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
DINA PRAFUL RANDERIA PRAFUL RANDERIA SHANTI UMIYA NAGAR 615 CHIKHALI LAY OUT KALAMNA NAGPUR INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 440008 [NEEQOO 17690 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1600.00 26-SEP-2021
SIPRA SEAL S L SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET KOLKATA INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 700007 |NEEQOO 17715 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
NARENDRAKUMAR CHUNILAL JASANI CHUNILAL JASANI C O MAHENDRA A TURAKHIA 1ST FLOOR APOORVA BLDG BLDG NO 11 VF| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400004 [NEEQOO 17725 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3200.00 26-SEP-2021
DIPTIKUMAR BASU NA NA NA 24B LAKLE VIEW ROAD KOLKATA INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 700029 |NEEQOO 17911 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 760.00 26-SEP-2021
RANCHHODBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL NA NA NA A 19 AYODHYAPURI SOCIETY NEAR HATHIBHAI NAGAR DIWALIPURAOLD| INDIA |GUJARAT 390015 |NEEQOO 17914 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40.00 26-SEP-2021
PANDYA BHAVANISHANKAR AMTHARAM NA NA NA 16 VITHAL KUNJ NO 2 V P ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 17930 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1320.00 26-SEP-2021
IQUBAL JEHAN JEELANI NA NA NA EXPRESS BLOCK ENGRAVING STUDIOS P LTD MUSTAFA BLDG 5TH FLOOH  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 17940 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
CHAUDHARY PRAHLAD KASHIRAM NA NA NA C O DR SANJAY PRAHLAD CHAUDHARY 6 GANESH COLONY CHOWK OPP (| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 425001 [NEEQOO 17944 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3360.00 26-SEP-2021
THEKKOOT BALAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 16 249 AZAD NAGAR | JAYAPRAKASH ROAD NEAR DHAKE COLONY ANDH| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 17947 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 360.00 26-SEP-2021
BHANUMATI GIRJASHANKAR BHATT NA NA NA 22 PAREKH BUILDING KARAN PARA ST RAJKOT INDIA__|GUJARAT 360001 |NEEQOO 17956 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1320.00 26-SEP-2021
KARANDIKAR SHANKUNTALA SHANKAR NA NA NA C O INVESTMENT CENTRE AYODHYA COMPLEX 88 RAM NAGAR NAGPUR| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 440010 [NEEQOO 17957 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-SEP-2021
CHOUDHARY. ARVIND AYANLAL NA NA NA C O DHIRENDRA CHOUDHARY 501 BLDG NO 37 VAIJANTHI VASANT VIHA| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400602 [NEEQOO 17964 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1320.00 26-SEP-2021
DALAL JAGDISH JETHALAL NA NA NA CO DRSUBHASH J DALAL 3 MAHESHWAR NIKETAN PEDDAR ROAD MUN| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400026 [NEEQOO 17965 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 380.00 26-SEP-2021
KARANTH PUTTUR SOMASHEKARA NA NA NA OFFICE OF THE SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER PORTS OLD KENTR(| INDIA |KARNATAKA 575001 |NEEQOO 17967 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1320.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAH NOORJAHAN KIRIT NA NA NA 65 DOLPHIN HOUSE SEA FACE CARTER ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400050 [NEEQOO 17978 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1320.00 26-SEP-2021
SHESKIM PRIVATE LIMITED NA NA NA FLAT NO 19 5TH FLOOR CENTRAL COURT MOTIBAI STREET MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400011 [NEEQOO 17990 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 240.00 26-SEP-2021
KUDPY DAMODAR RAO NA NA NA AJAY APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR 28 AS V ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBA|  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 18003 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
KUDPY DAMODAR RAO NA NA NA AJAY APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR 28 AS V ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST MUMB,| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 18016 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 760.00 26-SEP-2021
FEROZ S WADIA NA NA NA FLAT NO 11 3RD FLOOR CAPRI MANAV MANDIR ROAD MALABAR HILL M| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400006 [NEEQOO 18043 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
KRISHNAPPA KORAGU KANCHAN NA NA NA KALPANA FLAT NO B 66 SHREE MAHALAKSHMI CHS LTD VEER DESAIROAI  INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400058 [NEEQOO 18049 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1320.00 26-SEP-2021
ABHAYSING RATHOD NA NA NA 5959 CATEGORY Ill SECTOR 21 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA | GUJARAT 382021 [NEEQO000000000018065 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
USHABEN WALTERBHAI CHRISTIAN NA NA NA 3 CHRISTIAN SOCIETY C N | CHURCH BEHRANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380022 |[NEEQO000000000018086 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
NILESH H GOEL NA NA NA 19 20 1A BAHAIL BUILDING 4TH FLOOR J B ROAD COTTON GREEN MUN| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400015 [NEEQOO 18091 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
RANJIT NARAINDAS BHAVNANI NA NA NA 508 SINDHU APARTMENTS NARAIN NAGAR SION CHUNABATTI MUMBAI| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400022 [NEEQOO 18107 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
RASHMIKA SHIRISH CHANDRADESAI NA NA NA BINITA KALPESH PATEL C D DESAI HAVELI BAKROL ANAND DIST KHEDAK| INDIA |GUJARAT 388315 |[NEEQO000000000018112 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6720.00 26-SEP-2021
SURESH G KADGE GOPAL B KADGE 58 SHIVKRUPA CHS LTD NEW PRABHADEVI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 400025 [NEEQOO 18315 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
MAMTA J THAKKAR JAYESH 3710 CNAGAR PO V N COLONY OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390015 |NEEQOO 18346 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-SEP-2021
DAMAYANTI LAXMICHAND JHAVERI LAXMICHAND 58 C KRISHNA NIWAS 4TH FLR WALKESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 400006 [NEEQOO 18442 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 650.00 26-SEP-2021
DAMAYANTI LAXMICHAND JHAVERI LAXMICHAND 58 C KRISHNA NIWAS 4TH FLR ROOM NO 28 WALKESHWAR ROAD MUME _ INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400006 [NEEQOO 18523 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 650.00 26-SEP-2021
SHANTILAL C VAKHARIA CHUNILAL A 4 HARE KRISHNA APT SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD KANDIVALI W MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400067 [NEEQOO 18555 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 26-SEP-2021
CHETAN NALIN MEHTA NA NA NA OPP BALAJI TEMPLE BHUPENDRA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA | GUJARAT 360001 |NEEQOO 18836 | Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOK MURARI JAGAT MURARI 1 HARIVALLABH BLDG J K MEHTA ROAD SANTACRUZ W MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400054 [NEEQOO 18902 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-SEP-2021
VARSHA NAROTAMDAS AVLANI NAROTAMDAS 7 HILL CREST BLDG N S ROAD NO 10 OPP HSBC JVPD SCHEME VILE PARLE| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400001 [NEEQOO 19132 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1100.00 26-SEP-2021
VIRBALABEN N PATEL NA NA NA DEVAL 5 DHOBI GHAT ROAD B H KHADAYATA HOSTEL OPP BB POLYTEC|| INDIA |GUJARAT 388120 |[NEEQO000000000019178 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
AMIT JAYPRAKASH NAVANDAR JAYPRAKASH MATRUCHAYA BUILD DHANMANDIBAG JUNABAZAR AURANGABAD INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 431001 |NEEQ1201060000463931 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70.00 26-SEP-2021
VEERENDRA P BILAGI PARAMESHWAR BILAGI MATRU SADANA CHOWDESHWARI NAGAR RANEBENNUR INDIA _|KARNATAKA 581115 [NEEQ1201060000497610 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
SURESH KUMAR TUWANI LAXMI NARAYAN TUWANI TUWANI JARNAL STORE DIST DURG BALOD INDIA _|CHHATTISGARH 491226 |NEEQ1201060000678403 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
HARISH CHAND SONI VITTHAL DAS JISONI VILL POST KARHIBHADAR TH BALOD DIST DURG C O SONI MEDICAL AGE| INDIA |CHHATTISGARH 491226 |NEEQ1201060000685516 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
PANKAJ SOMNATH KALANTRI SOMNATH EKNATH KALANTRI 10 MITRAMANDAL HSG SOC NEW OSMANPURA AURANGABAD INDIA_ | MAHARASHTRA 431005 |NEEQ1201060000859941 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
SHOBHARANI JAYA SUBRAMANYA RAIU NO 1559 1ST CROSS VIDYA NAGAR MANDYA INDIA _|KARNATAKA 571401 [NEEQ1201060000937517 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
SUBHASH CHANDRA BHUDEV PRASAD NO 4011 RAM NAGAR MATHURA INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 281001 [NEEQ1201060002338136 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
VUAY KUMAR PODDAR RATAN CHAND PODDAR WARD NO 15 INDRA GANDHI WARD GOULLI MOHALLA BALAGHAT INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 481001 |NEEQ1201060100164130 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 705.00 26-SEP-2021
GOVIND NEMA SHANKAR LAL WARD NO 21 SOGAPATH BEHIND DEGREE COLLEGE BALAGHAT INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 481001 |NEEQ1201060100179014 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
SANTOSH AGRAWAL SHANKAR LAL AGRAWAL WARD NO 16 PURANA THANA ROAD BALAGHAT INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 481001 |NEEQ1201060100179048 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40.00 26-SEP-2021
SHOBHANA GANESH DESHKAR SHRIRAM PANDHARINATH KAPO 52 GODIKHANA NAGPUR INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 440019 |NEEQ1201060100184299 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5.00 26-SEP-2021
GYANESHWARI SONI RAM GOPAL SONI BAVANTHADI COLONY SE KALIPAT WARD NO 23 BALAGHAT INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 481001 |NEEQ1201060100204219 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 280.00 26-SEP-2021
KAKILETI KRAMAMOHANARAO |SREEKANTH KRAMAMOHANARAO C O STATE BANK OF INDIA PATNI CHOWK WASHIM BRANCH WASHIM INDIA_|MAHARASHTRA 444505 |NEEQ1201090000057256 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5.00 26-SEP-2021
GIRISH LODHA FAULAL LODHA 26 JODPURIYA BAS PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 306401 [NEEQ1201090000539750 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
REKHA HIMMATRAO KALE HIMMATRAO KALE KRUSHNAI KIRTI NAGAR AKOLA DIST AKOLA AKOLA INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 444001 |NEEQ1201090001037885 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
VIVEK MEHTA MAHAVEER CHAND MEHTA 26 DEVIJI KA BAS PALI INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 306401 [NEEQ1201090001111291 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
MAYUR RAJENDRA BEDMUTHA RAJENDRA BEDMUTHA GANDHI CHOWK AT POST NANDURBAR NANDURBAR INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 425412 |NEEQ1201090001275338 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
BOMASHETTY VENKATACHALAM RAVEEN BOMSHETTY VENKATACHALAM NO47 4 6TH MAIN TATA SILK FARM BANGALORE INDIA _|KARNATAKA 560028 [NEEQ1201090001374466 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
RAINIKANT MOHANLAL SHAH MOHANLAL AMBALAL SHAH 10 ALKAPURI SOCIETY OPP SURYAMANDIR BORSAD TA BORSAD DIST AN/ INDIA _|GUJARAT 388540 [NEEQ1201090002048394 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40.00 26-SEP-2021
PARSOTAMDASH MANGALDASH PATEL MANGALDASH NATHABHAI PATE 92 SUVIDHA NAGAR GODHRA GODHRA INDIA _|GUJARAT 389001 [NEEQ1201090002105671 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
ANURAG AGARWAL YOG RAJ GUPTA 7 GANDHI CHOWK VARD NO 1 NASIRABAD INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 305601 [NEEQ1201090002408065 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHU MISHRA SHANTI SWAROOP PANDEY 9A ST 40 SEC 5 BHILAI BHILAI INDIA _|CHHATTISGARH 490006 |NEEQ1201090002439522 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD 402 293 SILICON CITY RAU VILLAGE NIHALPUR MANDI INDORE INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 452012 |NEEQ1201090003865746 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25.00 26-SEP-2021
DHIREN BHARATKUMAR SONI BHARATKUMAR PREMCHANDBHAI VERAI STREET SONI BAZAR_MORBI GOKUL CASTING MORBI INDIA_|GUJARAT 363641 [NEEQ1201090004348778 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021




PADMA DEVI HIRACHANDJI SHANTHI SAGAR 13TH WARD OLD MEDAR ROAD HOSPET WARD NO 26| INDIA |KARNATAKA 583201 [NEEQ1201090004370069 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
NAVINBHAI JAYANTILAL DOSHI JAYANTILAL SVARUPCHAND DO A 101 SHIRJI COMPLEX KATARGAM SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395004 |[NEEQ1201090005044461 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
VARSHABEN NAVINKUMAR SHAH LERCHAND PARSHOTAMBHAI _|MO A 101 SHREEJI COMPLEX OPP_HANUMAN TEMPLE KATARGAM SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395004 [NEEQ1201090005044529 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30.00 26-SEP-2021
HARDIK JIVRAJBHAI KALATHIYA JIVRAJBHAI JAVAHARNAGAR OPP PANJAVANI ROAD PALIYAD ROAD BOTAD INDIA | GUJARAT 364710 [NEEQ1201120200013680 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
MAHENDRA BHUPATBHAI PARMAR BHUPATBHAI NEAR POWER HOUSE PARA DIST BHAVNAGAR BOTAD INDIA _|GUJARAT 364710 [NEEQ1201120200015538 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
NAVNITBHAI JAYSUKHBHAI KALATHIYA JAYASUKHBHAI NANKU BAPUNI WADI AT HIFLI DIST BHAVNAGAR BOTAD INDIA _|GUJARAT 364710 [NEEQ1201120200016677 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30.00 26-SEP-2021
DILIP BAHADURBHAI DAREDIYA BAHADURBHAI BLOCK NO 13 KARIM NAGAR SOCIETY PALIYAD ROAD BOTAD INDIA | GUJARAT 364710 [NEEQ1201120200017972 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
CHHAGANBHAI N CHAUHAN NARANBHAI IN PARA NEAR GOVINDJI S CHAWL DIST BHAVNAGAR BOTAD INDIA | GUJARAT 364710 [NEEQ1201120200024652 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80.00 26-SEP-2021
SUDHABEN Vv DESAI VINAYKANT TOWER ROAD OPP_KHODIYAR MEDICAL DIST BHAVNAGAR BOTAD INDIA | GUJARAT 364710 [NEEQ1201120200024690 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75.00 26-SEP-2021
SURAJ D M P DEVARAJ W O DEVARAJP M T M ROAD LAKKAVALLI INDIA _|KARNATAKA 577128 |[NEEQ1201130000049952 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
CHANDRA KALA RATHI RAMESHWAR RATHI 43 PREM NAGAR JODHPUR INDIA _|RAJASTHAN 342008 [NEEQ1201210100077860 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
KUSHAL CHAND DAGA SAYAR CHAND DAGA 9 DAGA STREET PALI INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 306401 [NEEQ1201210100215980 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
RAKESH KUMAR JHANWAR SHYAM SUNDER JHANWAR BEHIND RAILWAY STATION SHIV NAGAR MAHAMANDIR JODHPUR INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 342001 [NEEQ1201210100263262 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
SAROJ SINGH SRIKANT SINGH D 2206 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 226016 [NEEQ1201320000375878 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
RAVI PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA PRAKASH CANARA BANK REKABGANJ FAIZABAD INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 224001 [NEEQ1201320000422222 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAVNABEN A VADI A 322 102 KRISHNASMURTI APTT KATARGAM SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395004 [NEEQ1201320000777558 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
TABREZ AHMED ABDUSHSHUKURKANKUDTI |AHMED C O HARON D TAPALI H NO 4817 D BESIDE MOSQUE 1ST CROSS SUBHA| INDIA |KARNATAKA 590016 [NEEQ1201320001543283 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOK KUMAR DUGAR DHANRAJ DUGAR DNO8 5 5 BIKKAVOLUVARI STREET VIZIANAGARAM INDIA _|ANDHRA PRADESH 535001 [NEEQ1201350000038876 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
BABY BARJATYA PRADEEP BARJATYA 40 ANJANI NAGAR BIJASAN ROAD INDORE INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 452005 |NEEQ1201700000094554 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
JITENDRA NANJIBHAI AKBARI NANJIBHAI GOKALBHAI AKBAR RAJ NAGAR SARU SECTION ROAD OPP SHIVAM BUNGLOW JAMNAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 361006 [NEEQ1201800000256681 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
NEETABEN B RAMANI BABUBHAI 3 VIKRANTI NAGAR B H HUDCO A OPP PANCHSHIL KOTHARIAROAD RA| INDIA |GUJARAT 360002 [NEEQ1201800000315472 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
RUBI RAJIKUMAR SINGH RAJIKUMAR SINGH 222 SAKAR COMPLEX SANTHA VASAHAT RAO PURA VADODARA INDIA | GUJARAT 390001 [NEEQ1201830000009786 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45.00 26-SEP-2021
SITARAM AGRAWAL SURESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL 101 A VRAJ VIHAR CO OP HOU SO KHODIWADMOHOLLO KHODIYANAGAI|  INDIA _|GUJARAT 395007 [NEEQ1201860000182215 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYESH JAMNADAS PIPARIYA JAMNADAS CPIPARIYA SURBHI PATELL WADI ST NO 3 NR T B HOSPITAL JAMNAGAR INDIA _|GUJARAT 361008 [NEEQ1201860000214584 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARTI SHEKHAR LUTHRA 99 MODEL TOWN GURGAON INDIA _|HARYANA 122001 |NEEQ1201880000003283 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
DINESHBHAI NAROTTAMDAS PATEL NAROTTAMDAS GANGARAM PATE 41 TRIBHOVAN PARK NR KARM NR KARMBHUMI PATAN INDIA__|GUJARAT 384265 [NEEQ1201910100886821 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
DHAM SINGH MEHRA DHAN SINGH MEHRA FRIENDS COLONY LOHARIASAL MALLA P O KATHGHARIA HALDWANI INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 263139 [NEEQ1201910100908517 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
SUNAINA DEVI CHATURI SAW KUMHAR TOLI IRGU ROAD KAILASH MANDIR RANCHI INDIA__|BIHAR 834001 [NEEQ1201910101657042 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5.00 26-SEP-2021
ANKIT PRAVINCHAND JAIN PRAVINCHAND AT VIDYANAGAR GOURAKSHAN ROAD AKOLA INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 444001 |NEEQ1202000000321485 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
DHULICHAND CHAHANDE TIKAWADU CHAHANDE BUDDHA BHOOMI MAITRIYA BIDDHAMAHA VIHAR KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL| INDIA | MADHYA PRADESH 462003 |NEEQ1202060000627066 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJIV. BATTA DARSHAN LAL BATTA HOUSE NO 1175 WARD NO 3 NAI ABADI KHANNA INDIA _|PUNJAB 141401 |NEEQ1202290000190669 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
MUKESH BOTHRA NENI CHAND BOTHRA SURAJ BHAWAN BEHIND PUBLIC PARK NEAR HOTEL RAWAT JODHPUR INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 342001 [NEEQ1202300000009823 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYENDRAKUMAR D PATEL DAHYABHAI M PATEL 46 INDRAPRASTH PARK SOCIETY NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA_|GUJARAT 382330 [NEEQ1202300000171579 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
KANTI DEVI RAM MANOHAR LAL SIDDARTH NAGAR KHUSHALPUR MORADABAD INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 244001 [NEEQ1202300000228918 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 220.00 26-SEP-2021
NISHA JAYANT SHAH JAYANT RAMNIKLAL SHAH B 5 SHREE DUTT APTS KISAN RD MALAD W _MUMBAI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400064 |NEEQ1202300000284777 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
SINNATHAMBI MOHAMED SIDEEK SINNATHAMBI ROWTHER 614 SUBADARSAN GARDEN VEERIAM PALAYAM KALAPATTI COIMBATOI| INDIA | TAMIL NADU 641032 [NEEQ1202300001057075 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 190.00 26-SEP-2021
MANGALBHAI BECHARBHAI PATEL BECHARBHAI C PATEL KALODARA AT PO NANA KALODARA KHAMBHAT INDIA _|GUJARAT 388630 [NEEQ1202350000071731 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJENDRAKUMAR PURSHOTTAMDAS PATEL PURSHOTTAMDAS MOTI KHADKI AT KUNJARAO ANAND INDIA__|GUJARAT 388335 |[NEEQ1202470000113968 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHABEN NARENDRA BHANSHALI NARENDRABHAI BHANSHALI D 303 SHANKESHWAR COMP RANDER ROAD ADAJAN PATIA SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395009 [NEEQ1202470000144475 |[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70.00 26-SEP-2021
VIPULKUMAR BABUBHAI SHAH BABUBHAI BOLPIPLO  KHAMBHAT INDIA | GUJARAT 388620 [NEEQ1202680000085469 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
VARSHABEN NARENDRAKUMAR THAKOR NARENDRAKUMAR _|JETHALAL TH RAJIPUTWADO  KHAMBHAT INDIA | GUJARAT 388620 [NEEQ1202680000089993 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
SADHNABEN PRAVINKUMAR PATEL PRAVINKUMAR JASHBHAI PATE UNDI SHERI TEKRA HILL DIST ANAND MOGRI INDIA__|GUJARAT 388345 [NEEQ1202680000110319 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30.00 26-SEP-2021
HITESHKUMAR PUNAMBHAI PATEL PUNAMBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL GOLDEN HILL AT POST ODE DIST ANAND ODE ANAND INDIA__|GUJARAT 388210 [NEEQ1202680000112700 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARATKUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH CHANDULAL RANCHHODDAS SHA DHOBINO DHAL MOCHI WADA KHEDA INDIA | GUJARAT 387411 [NEEQ1202680000112808 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 170.00 26-SEP-2021
DEVRAJ B SEMLANI BHABUTMAL SEMLANI A403 RAMESHWAR TOWER 1 NEW GOLDEN NEST OPPJAIN BUNGLOW INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 401105 |NEEQ1202850000009933 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5.00 26-SEP-2021
VUAYKUMAR SHIVLAL DESAI SHIVLAL MAIN BAZAR BOTAD BOTAD INDIA__|GUJARAT 364710 [NEEQ1202870000116154 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
PANKAJ JALAMCHAND KOTHARI JALAMCHAND KOTHARI 304 SONAL KIRANA STORE VED GAM OPP KANJI NAGAR VED ROAD SUR/  INDIA |GUJARAT 395001 [NEEQ1202890000179116 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAILENDRA SINH BACHUBHAJADEJA BACHUBHA VESAUI JADEJA B 2 163 MADHUVRUND SOCIETY NILKANTH MAHADEV ROAD GHATL(| INDIA [GUJARAT 380061 [NEEQ1202890000234219 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
GIRISH KUMAR PRABHUBHAIPATEL PRABHUBHAI PATEL 3 PRAYAGRAJ RAW HOUSE JOGANI NAGAR ANAND MAHALN ROAD SUR/| INDIA |GUJARAT 395009 [NEEQ1202890000242270 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
EDU KUMARI SHARMA ACHARYA KENDA AREA OFFICE BANBAHAL PO BAHULA BURDWAN INDIA _|WEST BENGAL 713322 |[NEEQ1202890000991097 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
RAM KUMAR KOHLI JAGDISH RAJ KOHLI €116 KEWAL VIHAR SAHASTRADHARA ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA__|UTTARAKHAND 248001 [NEEQ1202890001060285 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
PRASHANT WASUDEVRAO SHINDE WASUDEVRAO FLAT NO 14 UNITY CHAMBERS NEAR JDCC BRANCH GANESH COLONY JAL| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 425001 |NEEQ1202890100003201 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70.00 26-SEP-2021
BHAGWATIBEN MANILAL CHHEDA DEVJI RAYSHI VEERA A2 ALOK APARTMENT MAHANT ROAD EXTENSION VILE PARLE EAST M| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400057 |NEEQ1202970000180905 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
HARESH MANILAL CHHEDA MANILAL CHHEDA A2 ALOK APARTMENT MAHANT ROAD EXTENSION VILE PARLE EAST M| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400057 |NEEQ1202970000180924 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
MITA MANILAL CHHEDA MANILAL RAVJI CHHEDA A2 ALOK APARTMENT MAHANT ROAD EXTENTION VILE PARLE EAST M| INDIA |MAHARASHTRA 400057 |NEEQ1202970000180943 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
KAUSHIKKUMAR BANSILAL DALIA BANSILAL DALIA DHANJISHAH NI POLE AT POST KHAMBHAT KHAMBHAT INDIA | GUJARAT 388620 [NEEQ1203000000232584 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
MANOHAR NOTANI PRITAM NOTANI RADHA APARTMENTS E7 26 ASHOK SOCIETY BHOPAL INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 462016 |NEEQ1203160000032581 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
MAYUR KUMAR CHAMPAKLALPANCHAL CHAMPAKLAL SHANKARBHAI PA KISAN STREET NANA KALODRA TA KHAMBHAT KHAMBHAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 388630 [NEEQ1203210000026471 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40.00 26-SEP-2021
AMIT JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL JITENDRAKUMAR _ [PATEL ALI_DAGRA POLE AT KHAMBHAT DIST ANAND KHAMBHAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 388620 [NEEQ1203210000028177 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
LALITKUMAR B PATEL B M PATEL JAWAHAR STREET NANA KALODARA CAMBAY KHAMBHAT INDIA | GUJARAT 388630 [NEEQ1203210000040800 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25.00 26-SEP-2021
RITESHBHAI B KAPATEL BHAVINCHANDRA _|HIMMATLAL K ALI DAGRA POLE DT _ANAND KHAMBHAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 388620 [NEEQ1203210000045866 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30.00 26-SEP-2021
NIREN BHARATBHAI MAVANI BHARATBHAI RAVJIBHAI MAVA STATION PLOT NEAR GARDEN DHORAJI INDIA_|GUJARAT 360410 [NEEQ1203210000054980 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-SEP-2021
YOGESH PRAKASH WADNERE PRAKASH 100 A NEHRU ROAD A P LASALGAON DIST NASHIK NASHIK INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 422306 |NEEQ1203320000262159 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
HARESH LAUIBHAI MALAVIA LAUIBHAI 26 A DHRUV TARAK SOCIETY VED ROAD SURAT INDIA _|GUJARAT 395001 [NEEQ1203320000323458 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
MANJULABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA MEENA NA NA NA A 14 TEJENDRA PART 7 TRAGAD ROAD CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 382470 [NEEQ1203320000460299 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
DEVANG THAKORBHAI PRAJAPATI THAKORBHAI PRABHUBHAI PRA 4 18 KOT FALI RANDER SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395005 |NEEQ1203320000667393 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40.00 26-SEP-2021
ARUNKUMAR LAKHABHAI PATEL LAKHABHAI PATEL 122 PATEL FAZL BHILODA 3 TA BHILODA DIST SABARKANTHA BHILODA INDIA | GUJARAT 383245 [NEEQ1203320000803241 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
ROHITKUMAR B GONDALIYA B 63 1 DANEV PARK SOC GATE NO 3 OPP MUKTIDHAM ESTATE NIKOL GAM| INDIA |GUJARAT 382350 [NEEQ1203320000815973 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
HARSHABEN NITINKUMAR DESAI NITINKUMAR 102 MERUDHAM NEAR TEJ COMPLEX MITHAKHALI SIX RASTA NAVRANGF|  INDIA | GUJARAT 380009 [NEEQ1203320000826951 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
MANISHA DHIRAJLAL MASALIA DHIRAJLAL SURIYA TOWER F 101 PLOT NO 208 WARD 12 B GANDHINAGAR INDIA | GUJARAT 370201 [NEEQ1203320000985924 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAKASH DAHYALAL SHAH DAHYALAL 29 J HARI PARK TENAMENT NR PAVAN PARTY PLOT ANKUR ROAD NARAN| INDIA |GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQ1203320001194895 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAVINKUMAR LAXMANBHAI PRAJAPATI LAXMANBHAI A 48 VIRBABA SOCIETY JAGATPUR RD CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 382481 [NEEQ1203320001199591 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
DHARMENDRA MANUBHAI SHAH MANUBHAI BHOGILAL SHAH A 12 3RD FLOOR J 3 MAHAVIR NAGAR DAHANUKARWADI KANDIVALI W INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 400067 |NEEQ1203320001647416 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80.00 26-SEP-2021
SEJALBEN RITESHKUMAR PATEL RITESHKUMAR 651 RANA MAHOULO KAMJARI 7 TA NADIYAD KAMJARI INDIA__|GUJARAT 387325 [NEEQ1203320001863212 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35.00 26-SEP-2021
KISHOR HARISHCHANDRA THOMBARE HARISHCHANDRA C O HOLKAR AATMARAM DEVRAM HOLKAR WASTI A P LASALGAVON TAL| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 422306 |NEEQ1203320001958053 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
AKHILESH VINAYAK VELAPURE NA NA NA PLOT NO 50 PARDESHI NAGAR OPP SHRIYASH HOSPITAL RAILWAY STATIC| INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 413304 |NEEQ1203320005326080 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
SHILPA N SAVANI NA NA NA 126 HANSVIHAR SOCIETY PUNA SIMADA ROAD PUNAGAM SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395006 |NEEQ1203320008029471 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 125.00 26-SEP-2021
MODI GITABEN ARVINDKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR R MODI 23 BANSIDHAR SOC T B ROAD MEHSANA INDIA__|GUJARAT 384002 |[NEEQ1203330000111802 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
JAYESH S SAWANT SHIVAJIIRAO LAXMANRAO SAWA 4 B MIRA SOC ANKUR ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380013 [NEEQ1203330000588272 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 90.00 26-SEP-2021
HARSHADKUMAR JASHBHAI PATEL JASHBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL JALARAM KRUSHIBHUVAN BORIAVI BORIAVI INDIA__|GUJARAT 387310 [NEEQ1203350000452764 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
JAIPRAKASH DOSHI IRANJAN DOSHI PLOT NO 691 ROUTRAY COLONY CUTTACK ROAD BHUBANESWAR INDIA__|ORISSA 751006 |NEEQ120335! Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
SHIVDUTTARAI MURARILAL KASERA MURARILAL TIRKHARAM KASER 305 306 ADVAIT COMPLEX NR SANDESH PRESS VASTRAPUR AHMEDAE| INDIA |GUJARAT 380054 [NEEQ1203370000025823 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 125.00 26-SEP-2021
HITESHKUMAR H VORA HIMMATBHAI VORA B H ASHISH SOCIETY MAHADEVNAGAR SOCIETY PALIYAD ROAD BOTAD INDIA | GUJARAT 364710 [NEEQ1203380000051044 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
MANJU DEVI PRAJAPAT BAJRANGH PRAJAPAT C O HINDUSTAN TRADE AGENCY J P R ROAD JORHAT INDIA _|ASSAM 785001 [NEEQ1203390000031801 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25.00 26-SEP-2021
PATEL MOTIBHAI MANILAL PATEL MANILAL 3C199 JAY VIJAY CO OP HSG SOC JAY VIJAY APPTS OPP RANG SAGART| INDIA |GUJARAT 382345 [NEEQ1203410000035012 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAILESHBHAI Vv VAGHASIA Vv P VAGHASIA A6 VITHAL NAGAR SOCIETY HIRABAG FULPADA 50 SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395008 |[NEEQ1203440000157119 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
VIPUL Vv SACHANI Vv M SACHANI 39 VITHALNAGAR SOCIETY HIRABAG FULPADA 50 SURAT INDIA_|GUJARAT 395008 [NEEQ1203440000172931 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021




CHAPATWALA BHAVESH BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI VADILAL CHAPAT B 112 SONAAPT UMIYADHAM RD VARACHHA SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395006 |NEEQ1203440000666675 |[Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150.00 26-SEP-2021
SAVITHA LAXMAN PAI K LAXMAN PAI 5 107K KIDIYURU TALUK UDUPI DIST UDUPI UDUPI INDIA__|KARNATAKA 576148 |[NEEQ1203440200002360 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
RAM NYATI KRISHNA GOVIND NYATI MS NYATI PHOTO STUDIO STATION ROAD BHAWANI MANDI INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 326502 |[NEEQ1203460000028663 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
MOHAMMED SALEEM SPALEGAR SPALEGAR HNO87 HIGH STREET CAMP BELGAUM INDIA _|KARNATAKA 590001 [NEEQ1203500000162009 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
SAI MALLIKARJUNA RAOCHIMAKURTHY NA NA NA S O RAMAKRISHNA ANANDARAO H NO 6B 112 SOUTHERN VEEDHI ELUF| INDIA |ANDHRA PRADESH 534001 [NEEQ1203500000303299 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
HETAL JIGNESH SHAH JIGNESH 2 27 SANTOSHI KRIPA KOPAR ROAD DOMBIVLI W DOMBIVLI INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 421202 |NEEQ1203530000002612 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
RAJESHWAR SOMESHWARAO TEKALE SOMESHWARAO FARANDE NAGAR NANDED INDIA__|MAHARASHTRA 431602 |NEEQ1203530000005915 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
MAMTA PARIK NAVAL KISHORE PAREEK VYASON KA MOHALLA SANGANER DISTRICT JAIPUR JAIPUR INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 302039 [NEEQ1203660000154056 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25.00 26-SEP-2021
UMA BACHUWAR NAGESH BACHUWAR HNO 25532 GUZRI GALLI GUZRI GALLI WARD NO 5 ADILABAD DIST BH|  INDIA |ANDHRA PRADESH 504103 [NEEQ1203810000045352 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
MULCHAND SOMANI GOPAL CHAND SOMANI DAKSHIN GOALPARA EAST P S RAIGANJ UTTAR DINAJPUR INDIA | WEST BENGAL 733134 |[NEEQ1203840000255144 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
PIYUSH BABUBHAI PATEL BABUBHAI FULABHAI PATEL OPP RAMDHAM VADTAL ROAD PRIT PATEL PARK VILLAGE BAKROL ANAN|| INDIA |GUJARAT 388001 [NEEQ1203840000443793 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30.00 26-SEP-2021
NARSHIBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI SAVANI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 126 HANS VIHAR SOCIETY NR WATER TANK YOGI CHOWK VARACHHA SL| INDIA _|GUJARAT 395010 [NEEQ1203990000003769 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-SEP-2021
ASHOKKUMAR NANALAL SHAH NANALAL A ONE SELECTON OPP_COMMERCE HOUSE TOWER ROAD SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395003 [NEEQ1204150000041201 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
RAFIK LATIF BIDIWALE LATIF 111 VESMA ROAD _MAHUVAAR 6 MAROLI BAZAR MAROLI INDIA__|GUJARAT 396436 |NEEQ1204150000120733 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARATIBEN SURESHKUMAR MEHTA SURESHUMAR 404 ARIHANTVILA DIPA COM ADAJAN PATIA SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395009 [NEEQ1204150000170751 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 115.00 26-SEP-2021
VUAY PARIKH VAGHAJIBHAI PARIKH 302 SAMRUDHI APPT UMARA SURAT INDIA__|GUJARAT 395007 [NEEQ1204150000206202 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
KALPESH BABULAL MEHTA BABULAL GHEMARBHAI MEHTA B 702 SHETRUNJAY TOWER B H NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER ROAD SURA| INDIA |GUJARAT 395005 [NEEQ1204150000351981 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
UTTARA VORA RAJENDRA CHOTALAL SHAH 13 JAIN COLONY NAGAR SHETHS WANDO GHIKANTA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380001 [NEEQ1204150000374553 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5.00 26-SEP-2021
BHARAT VALLABHBHAI SAVANI VALLABHBHAI P SAVANI 126 HANSVIHAR SOCIETY PUNA ROAD YOGI CHOWK SURAT INDIA | GUJARAT 395010 [NEEQ1204150000426381 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 240.00 26-SEP-2021
PIYUSH TAYAL BRIJ KISHORE AGARWAL HOUSE NO 229 RADHAKRISHNA KHURJA BULANDSHAHR INDIA _|UTTAR PRADESH 203131 [NEEQ1204180000080988 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25.00 26-SEP-2021
INDRAVADAN CHIMANLAL SHETH CHIMANLAL B 6 MADHAV APPARTMENT NR_VASNA BUS STOP VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA | GUJARAT 380007 [NEEQ1204210000092031 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-SEP-2021
KANAKBEN PRAFULLBHAI SHAH NA NA NA 1106 2 SECTOR 3D_GANDHINAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 382006 |NEEQ1204220000035117 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15.00 26-SEP-2021
NITESH KUMAR YADAV GHASIRAM RAM YADAV OPPOSIT RAJ HEALTH HOSPITAL KALI MAA MANDIR TRUST NEAR SINDHI | INDIA | CHHATTISGARH 492001 |NEEQ1204330000012646 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
DATTUKUMAR JIVANLAL VYAS JIVANLAL SHANKARLAL VYAS LAMBI SHERI KHEDA KHEDA INDIA _|GUJARAT 387411 [NEEQ1204470000336502 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
CHAYA AGARWAL SATISH CHAND AGARWAL 144 CP COLONY MORAR GWALIOR INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 474001 |NEEQ1204470001364850 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
PRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN BASANTILAL JAIN 54 PASHUPATI NAGAR DEWAS INDIA_|MADHYA PRADESH 455001 |NEEQ1204470001827641 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80.00 26-SEP-2021
SHAILESH R PATEL RAMESHCHANDRA | DHANJIBHAI 30 VANDEMATARAM TOWNSHIP NR RALWAY CROSSING OPP VISHVAS CI|  INDIA |GUJARAT 380014 [NEEQ1204470003102053 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20.00 26-SEP-2021
ANAND VIKRAM KADAM VIKRAM KADAM JADIRLING NAGAR NR JADIBA MANDIR SHIVKRUPA CHAWL NO 2 MANKH INDIA | MAHARASHTRA 400703 |NEEQ1204710000007091 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70.00 26-SEP-2021
MOHAN LAL AGGARWAL CHUNI LAL AGGARWAL 331 URBAN ESTATE 2 HISAR INDIA _|HARYANA 125005 |NEEQ1204720001340787 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75.00 26-SEP-2021
REKHABEN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL NAVINCHANDRA PATEL A 13 AKSHAR BUNGLOWS B H INFOCITY OPP NIT KUDASAN GANDHINAG/ INDIA |GUJARAT 382421 [NEEQ1204780000038991 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 26-SEP-2021
CHHATRIWALA KIRANKUMAR MAHESHCHANDR MAHESHCHANDRA 9 CHHATRIWALA SOCIETY BOJVAKUVANI VADI PASE NADIAD INDIA | GUJARAT 387001 [NEEQ1204840000040572 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10.00 26-SEP-2021
EKIOT KAUR JASPAL SINGH PASRICHA J 5140 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA | DELHI 110027 |NEEQ1204960000001022 |Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300.00 26-SEP-2021
AN SIVAKAMI ANNAMALAI TS NO 8644 13 CEYLON COLONY RAJAGOPALAPURAM PUDUKOTTAI INDIA__|TAMIL NADU 622003 |[NEEQ1205040000008560 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
ANIL JAIN NOVARAT MAL JAIN 7 NEHRU NAGAR PALI INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 306401 [NEEQ1205720000000453 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100.00 26-SEP-2021
UDAYBHAI BHARATBHAI SHAH BHARATBHAI DHULABHAI SHAH 5689 HOLI CHAKLA RAIYA GANDHI NI KHADAKI KAPADWANJ KHEDA INDIA | GUJARAT 387620 [NEEQ1206720000020093 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25.00 26-SEP-2021
NEETA AGARWAL KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL HOTEL NAKKI VIHAR MOUNT ABU MOUNT ABU INDIA__|RAJASTHAN 307501 [NEEQ1206850000021580 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50.00 26-SEP-2021
HARKISHAN P SIDDHAPURA PRAVINBHAI K SIDDHAPURA VRUNDAVAN SOC STREET NO 2 NR RUPALIBA NA MANDIR SURENDRANA| INDIA |GUJARAT 363001 [NEEQ1207020000055113 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120.00 26-SEP-2021
MADHUBEN JASHUBHAI SHAH JETHALAL VIRJIBHAI AJMERA 252 2 KHANGI PLOT SECTOR 28 GANDHINAGAR INDIA__|GUJARAT 382028 [NEEQ1301520000021908 [Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 350.00 26-SEP-2021